
Community First Fox Cities  Marathon 2007 - U.S. Cellular Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Evans             M3034         1/90     1:14:13       38:51    5:40     1:14:13
2     Mike Manders           M2024         1/38     1:14:17       39:04    5:41     1:14:17
3     Matt Van Beek          M2529         1/71     1:15:10       39:40    5:45     1:15:10
4     Tony Teunissen         M3034         2/90     1:17:52       39:32    5:57     1:17:53
5     Shelby Anderson        M2529         2/71     1:18:55       40:05    6:02     1:18:55
6     Todd Freeman           M3539        1/118     1:19:33       41:12    6:05     1:19:37
7     Matthew Berndt         M2024         2/38     1:21:19       41:27    6:13     1:21:20
8     Peter Sell             M4044         1/97     1:21:23       42:35    6:13     1:21:24
9     Matthew Rounds         M2024         3/38     1:21:27       42:18    6:13     1:21:42
10    Timothy King           M2529         3/71     1:21:49       41:56    6:15     1:21:50
11    Ryan Plantz            M2024         4/38     1:23:09       41:42    6:21     1:23:11
12    Todd Wachholz          M4044         2/97     1:23:23       43:47    6:22     1:23:25
13    Griffin Schroeder      M2024         5/38     1:23:25       43:02    6:23     1:23:25
14    Kevin Free             M4044         3/97     1:24:09       43:39    6:26     1:24:11
15    Steve Nathans-Kelly    M3539        2/118     1:24:17       43:27    6:27     1:24:19
16    Mike Wickstrom         M3539        3/118     1:24:57       43:45    6:30     1:24:58
17    Tony Kraszewski        M3034         3/90     1:25:12       44:48    6:31     1:25:16
18    Adam Coyer             M2024         6/38     1:25:59       43:45    6:34     1:26:03
19    Brian Boeckman         M2529         4/71     1:25:58       44:50    6:34     1:26:04
20    Scott Beaulier         M3034         4/90     1:26:39       44:16    6:37     1:26:40
21    Jeff Becker            M3034         5/90     1:26:57       45:03    6:39     1:27:02
22    John Brylski           M4549        1/112     1:27:20       44:45    6:40     1:27:23
23    Ted Miller             M4549        2/112     1:27:48       45:05    6:43     1:27:51
24    Scott Kelly            M3539        4/118     1:27:51       45:28    6:43     1:27:55
25    Wayne Grabko           M4044         4/97     1:28:33       45:42    6:46     1:28:33
26    Blake Mayer            M2529         5/71     1:28:22       45:33    6:45     1:28:33
27    Craig Guilbault        M4549        3/112     1:28:31       46:38    6:46     1:28:38
28    Andrew Miller          M0119         1/32     1:28:30       46:24    6:46     1:28:47
29    John Zupanc            M5054         1/53     1:29:01       46:50    6:48     1:29:08
30    John Gard              M4044         5/97     1:28:35       45:53    6:46     1:29:10
31    Keith Johnson          M4549        4/112     1:29:03       45:34    6:48     1:29:30
32    Corey Kunzer           M2529         6/71     1:29:41       44:14    6:51     1:29:44
33    Ken Kuehn              M5054         2/53     1:30:14       46:41    6:54     1:30:19
34    Dale Van De Loo        M4044         6/97     1:30:39       47:42    6:56     1:30:45
35    Steve Pauls            M4044         7/97     1:30:53       46:35    6:57     1:31:00
36    Eddie Nelsen-Freund    M4044         8/97     1:30:55       47:20    6:57     1:31:00
37    Bruce Dudek            M3539        5/118     1:31:07       47:28    6:58     1:31:07
38    Michael Ready          M4549        5/112     1:31:27       48:05    6:59     1:31:27
39    Tyler Durden           M3034         6/90     1:31:55       47:01    7:01     1:32:07
40    Larry Bubb             M5054         3/53     1:32:05       46:52    7:02     1:32:11
41    Jason Jansen           M3539        6/118     1:32:07       47:35    7:02     1:32:14
42    Lindsey Cootway        F2024        1/131     1:32:15       48:01    7:03     1:32:17
43    Brian Henn             M4044         9/97     1:32:14       47:27    7:03     1:32:22
44    Zachary Geelan         M0119         2/32     1:30:03       49:48    6:53     1:32:23
45    Jose Vera              M2024         7/38     1:32:19       47:31    7:03     1:32:30
46    Tim Jakubek            M2529         7/71     1:31:52       47:20    7:01     1:32:33
47    Steve Ouwinga          M3539        7/118     1:32:42       46:46    7:05     1:32:46
48    Thomas Kraklow         M4044        10/97     1:32:42       47:49    7:05     1:32:46
49    Brady Sturm            M3034         7/90     1:32:50       49:34    7:06     1:33:09
50    Bob Turek              M5054         4/53     1:33:40       48:36    7:09     1:33:47
51    Mark Kohls             M4549        6/112     1:33:45       49:01    7:10     1:33:51
52    Mark Adams             M4549        7/112     1:33:35       49:16    7:09     1:33:52
53    Chris Weavers          M2529         8/71     1:33:31       48:48    7:09     1:33:54
54    Jay Sweeney            M4549        8/112     1:33:43       49:10    7:10     1:34:02
55    Lindsey King           F2529        1/167     1:34:03       49:00    7:11     1:34:06
56    Ken Herrmann           M4044        11/97     1:34:11       43:37    7:12     1:34:11
57    Shane Roh              M3539        8/118     1:34:13       48:51    7:12     1:34:19
58    Steven Bernhardt       M4044        12/97     1:33:08       49:22    7:07     1:34:23
59    Scott Schilling        M4549        9/112     1:34:15       48:26    7:12     1:34:24
60    Kent Kohls             M3539        9/118     1:34:25       49:01    7:13     1:34:32
61    Joe Bourland           M4044        13/97     1:34:35       47:26    7:14     1:34:40
62    Sam Sigler             M3539       10/118     1:34:50       49:37    7:15     1:34:54
63    Donna Gerning          F4044        1/134     1:34:57       50:07    7:15     1:35:02
64    Laura Nettekoven       F3539        1/175     1:35:07       49:27    7:16     1:35:07
65    Michael Lebouton       M3539       11/118     1:35:07       48:35    7:16     1:35:28
66    David Drexler          M5559         1/45     1:35:28       48:43    7:18     1:35:34
67    Gary Smieja            M4044        14/97     1:35:20       48:30    7:17     1:35:46
68    Alison Hoff            F2024        2/131     1:35:38       49:34    7:18     1:35:46
69    Jeff Wojahn            M3539       12/118     1:35:47       48:59    7:19     1:35:49
70    Rosie Pautz            F3539        2/175     1:35:55       49:05    7:20     1:35:57
71    Denny Puser            M3539       13/118     1:35:58       49:07    7:20     1:36:09
72    Thomas Schrank         M4549       10/112     1:36:05       49:58    7:21     1:36:15
73    Ty Thompson            M4044        15/97     1:36:28       48:17    7:22     1:36:35
74    Terri Bodden           F3539        3/175     1:35:31       51:10    7:18     1:36:41
75    Kevin Seeley           M3539       14/118     1:36:42       50:07    7:23     1:36:50
76    Kristin Stelter        F3034        1/172     1:36:33       50:25    7:23     1:36:57
77    Connor Uitenbroek      M2024         8/38     1:36:51       49:38    7:24     1:37:01
78    Curt Wojahn            M0119         3/32     1:37:00       47:29    7:25     1:37:01
79    John Weinsheim         M4044        16/97     1:36:33       50:19    7:23     1:37:04
80    Steve Mathes           M4549       11/112     1:36:39       50:40    7:23     1:37:05
81    Richard Dodge          M4549       12/112     1:37:09       50:28    7:25     1:37:22
82    Scott Matlula          M3539       15/118     1:37:03       49:34    7:25     1:37:26
83    Ben Pennings           M5054         5/53     1:37:18       50:54    7:26     1:37:41
84    Shawn Brock            M3539       16/118     1:37:42       49:19    7:28     1:38:06
85    Dan Wells              M4549       13/112     1:38:07       50:42    7:30     1:38:09
86    Todd Mielke            M4549       14/112     1:38:14       50:02    7:30     1:38:14
87    Cotey Jordan           M2024         9/38     1:37:41       52:00    7:28     1:38:19
88    Mark Cumicek           M3034         8/90     1:37:30       51:26    7:27     1:38:23
89    Chad Gruett            M3034         9/90     1:38:25       48:21    7:31     1:38:26
90    Craig Clemons          M4044        17/97     1:38:21       51:23    7:31     1:38:36
91    Jason Wolf             M0119         4/32     1:38:21       51:31    7:31     1:38:41
92    Rob Hyland             M3034        10/90     1:38:21       51:20    7:31     1:38:44
93    Joshua Lentscher       M0119         5/32     1:38:13       51:51    7:30     1:38:55
94    David Koteski          M4044        18/97     1:38:46       52:26    7:33     1:38:59
95    Stephen Wisnefski      M3539       17/118     1:38:55       49:38    7:33     1:39:01
96    Alex Coopman           M0119         6/32     1:37:47       53:05    7:28     1:39:02
97    Andrew Featherstone    M3539       18/118     1:38:57       51:24    7:34     1:39:02
98    Andy Blossfeld         M2529         9/71     1:38:27       50:55    7:31     1:39:04
99    Lee Daley              M4549       15/112     1:39:03       50:44    7:34     1:39:04
100   Matthew Oetken         M3539       19/118     1:38:28       52:56    7:31     1:39:13
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101   Ryan Taylor            M3034        11/90     1:38:52       51:35    7:33     1:39:17
102   Gregg Moore            M4549       16/112     1:39:09       51:04    7:35     1:39:19
103   Elizabeth Hartlieb     F3539        4/175     1:39:10       52:17    7:35     1:39:20
104   Meegan Harris          F3539        5/175     1:38:55       51:16    7:34     1:39:20
105   Kevin Makowski         M3539       20/118     1:39:11       52:29    7:35     1:39:24
106   Michael Joy            M3539       21/118     1:38:48       53:48    7:33     1:39:27
107   Larry Jacobsen         M4549       17/112     1:39:20       50:52    7:35     1:39:34
108   Julie Gloeade Phelps   F3539        6/175     1:39:21       51:47    7:36     1:39:41
109   John Ritger            M4549       18/112     1:37:43       52:35    7:28     1:39:46
110   Bob Pike               M4044        19/97     1:39:26       52:49    7:36     1:39:51
111   Jon Pankow             M3539       22/118     1:39:28       52:06    7:36     1:39:53
112   Krista Lawell          F3034        2/172     1:39:50       51:53    7:38     1:39:56
113   Robert Wubben          M5559         2/45     1:39:56       50:35    7:38     1:39:59
114   Gary Engstrom          M6064         1/20     1:40:01       51:00    7:39     1:40:01
115   Steven Schmid          M2529        10/71     1:39:57       52:01    7:38     1:40:16
116   Mike Brosch            M2529        11/71     1:39:29       52:55    7:36     1:40:17
117   Moses Koch             M3034        12/90     1:38:13       52:59    7:30     1:40:23
118   Greg Erickson          M5559         3/45     1:39:38       52:25    7:37     1:40:26
119   Chad Crawford          M2529        12/71     1:39:57       50:22    7:38     1:40:30
120   Raymond Branda         M2529        13/71     1:40:25       52:40    7:40     1:40:33
121   Jeff Siemers           M4044        20/97     1:40:09       53:02    7:39     1:40:33
122   Stephen Westphal       M2529        14/71     1:38:37       51:13    7:32     1:40:35
123   Tim Hall               M2529        15/71     1:39:53       50:50    7:38     1:40:35
124   Bret Ruch              M4549       19/112     1:40:01       53:20    7:39     1:40:37
125   Glen Stewart           M6064         2/20     1:40:25       51:47    7:40     1:40:39
126   Alan Van Mun           M2529        16/71     1:39:57       53:07    7:38     1:40:44
127   Katie Wagner           F2024        3/131     1:38:24       52:01    7:31     1:40:44
128   Adam Ruck              M2529        17/71     1:40:13       51:01    7:39     1:40:47
129   Brian Klarkowski       M3034        13/90     1:40:18       52:59    7:40     1:40:54
130   James Schmidt          M2529        18/71     1:40:45       53:16    7:42     1:40:55
131   Robb Anderson          M5559         4/45     1:40:54       52:01    7:43     1:41:00
132   Bill Lee               M4044        21/97     1:41:01       51:03    7:43     1:41:04
133   Steve Gamm             M5559         5/45     1:40:25       52:35    7:40     1:41:05
134   John Hopfensperger     M4044        22/97     1:40:56       53:23    7:43     1:41:07
135   Dawn Rosicky           F4044        2/134     1:40:59       53:03    7:43     1:41:10
136   Breck Rooney           M0119         7/32     1:40:40       51:52    7:42     1:41:22
137   Kelly Fruit            M2024        10/38     1:39:36       52:51    7:37     1:41:41
138   Jeff Zietlow           M0119         8/32     1:41:15       52:43    7:44     1:41:43
139   Mark Bares             M3034        14/90     1:41:29       52:20    7:45     1:41:44
140   Lindsey Gorske         F2529        2/167     1:39:59       50:12    7:38     1:41:47
141   Robert Casteel         M3539       23/118     1:41:43       51:32    7:46     1:41:51
142   Ann Limberg            F3539        7/175     1:41:47       52:53    7:47     1:41:56
143   Brad Rosicky           M4549       20/112     1:41:46       51:58    7:47     1:41:58
144   Jennifer Rudolph       F3539        8/175     1:41:49       52:26    7:47     1:42:01
145   Chad Cartwright        M3034        15/90     1:40:58       53:26    7:43     1:42:06
146   Jonathon Gillis        M2529        19/71     1:41:30       53:07    7:45     1:42:17
147   Carin Higgins          F4044        3/134     1:42:14       53:08    7:49     1:42:19
148   Julio Avila            M3539       24/118     1:41:48       52:55    7:47     1:42:25
149   Jim Reichow            M5054         6/53     1:42:20       53:28    7:49     1:42:29
150   Craig Schjepp          M5559         6/45     1:41:43       55:54    7:46     1:42:29
151   John Thomas            M3034        16/90     1:41:12       54:14    7:44     1:42:33
152   Brian Lefler           M4549       21/112     1:42:24       52:43    7:49     1:42:39
153   Jamie Michalkiewicz    M3034        17/90     1:42:01       54:36    7:48     1:42:41
154   Robert Donnelly        M4549       22/112     1:42:32       53:04    7:50     1:42:42
155   Edsela Labillois       M4044        23/97     1:42:32       52:32    7:50     1:42:45
156   Chet Johnson           M4549       23/112     1:41:02       54:38    7:43     1:42:45
157   Michael Smits          M4549       24/112     1:42:20       51:42    7:49     1:42:48
158   John Bruggeman         M2529        20/71     1:42:41       52:05    7:51     1:42:50
159   Ray Anderson           M4549       25/112     1:42:37       53:03    7:50     1:42:53
160   Neil Buss              M4044        24/97     1:42:19       55:00    7:49     1:42:55
161   Stephanie Polak        F3034        3/172     1:42:46       52:54    7:51     1:43:04
162   Robert Ginnow          M4549       26/112     1:41:48       53:41    7:47     1:43:04
163   Rob Hasse              M3539       25/118     1:42:22       55:04    7:49     1:43:06
164   Mark Lancaster         M4549       27/112     1:42:54       55:02    7:52     1:43:09
165   Suzy Shain             F4044        4/134     1:42:57       54:14    7:52     1:43:20
166   John Richmond          M5559         7/45     1:42:51       55:03    7:52     1:43:24
167   Jennifer Gerhartz      F4044        5/134     1:42:24       53:49    7:49     1:43:34
168   James Jungwirth        M4044        25/97     1:43:00       54:03    7:52     1:43:36
169   Erik Pueschner         M3034        18/90     1:42:33       56:12    7:50     1:43:39
170   Raul Guerra            M3034        19/90     1:41:31       54:32    7:45     1:43:44
171   Chris Dimmer           M3539       26/118     1:43:19       54:28    7:54     1:43:45
172   Peter Stinski          M3539       27/118     1:43:41       52:39    7:55     1:43:53
173   Whitney Peters         F2024        4/131     1:43:24       55:10    7:54     1:43:55
174   Nicholas Morris        M2529        21/71     1:43:28       55:04    7:54     1:43:59
175   Ben Goldgar            M5054         7/53     1:43:39       52:52    7:55     1:44:04
176   Pete Gasper            M5054         8/53     1:43:15       53:49    7:53     1:44:06
177   Jay Keen               M3539       28/118     1:43:57       52:11    7:57     1:44:08
178   Bob Van Beek           M4549       28/112     1:43:49       52:59    7:56     1:44:08
179   Jeremiah Storer        M2529        22/71     1:42:11       52:52    7:48     1:44:15
180   Carlos Romo            M4549       29/112     1:43:56       52:53    7:57     1:44:22
181   John Vanabel           M0119         9/32     1:44:22       51:53    7:58     1:44:28
182   James Fahrbach         M6569         1/10     1:44:24       53:33    7:59     1:44:31
183   Daniel Thiel           M0119        10/32     1:44:17       51:50    7:58     1:44:33
184   Jerry Franklin         M4044        26/97     1:43:50       53:47    7:56     1:44:37
185   Michele Williams       F2024        5/131     1:44:20       55:45    7:58     1:44:39
186   Larry Bousley          M3034        20/90     1:44:12       53:44    7:58     1:44:44
187   Melanie Deblieck       F2024        6/131     1:43:10       52:56    7:53     1:44:46
188   Ronald Jones           M5054         9/53     1:44:17       54:19    7:58     1:44:47
189   Kelli Huenink          F2024        7/131     1:44:11       54:11    7:58     1:44:51
190   Toni Jaeckels          F3034        4/172     1:44:32       54:14    7:59     1:44:54
191   Barbara Jewell         F5054         1/74     1:44:48       53:23    8:00     1:44:57
192   Steve Jeffers          M3539       29/118     1:44:45       55:38    8:00     1:45:02
193   Richard Dombrowski     M4549       30/112     1:44:02       56:53    7:57     1:45:05
194   Jaime Hardgrove        F2529        3/167     1:44:06       55:13    7:57     1:45:14
195   Steve Smith            M4044        27/97     1:44:40       57:33    8:00     1:45:15
196   Sarah Christensen      F2529        4/167     1:45:00       54:47    8:01     1:45:17
197   Pete Kelly             M3034        21/90     1:44:57       53:49    8:01     1:45:20
198   Mike Seiler            M3539       30/118     1:44:20       54:46    7:58     1:45:25
199   Shawn Diedrich         M3034        22/90     1:43:36       55:46    7:55     1:45:35
200   Steven Habeck          M5054        10/53     1:44:44       53:29    8:00     1:45:37
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201   Michael Meder          M3539       31/118     1:44:38       54:46    8:00     1:45:38
202   Dan Hein               M3539       32/118     1:44:00       55:50    7:57     1:45:40
203   Dan Andraschko         M3034        23/90     1:44:03       54:34    7:57     1:45:46
204   Megan Kirby            F2529        5/167     1:45:44       55:15    8:05     1:45:47
205   Jay Curtiss            M3539       33/118     1:45:50       54:01    8:05     1:45:51
206   Aimee Markowski-Boerst F3539        9/175     1:45:43       55:38    8:05     1:45:53
207   Greg Born              M3539       34/118     1:43:59       55:20    7:57     1:45:53
208   Sarah Obernauer        F0119         1/17     1:45:14       56:34    8:02     1:45:54
209   Kerry Brygger          F2024        8/131     1:45:40       55:36    8:04     1:45:58
210   Titus Brygger          M2024        11/38     1:45:40       55:36    8:04     1:45:59
211   Nick Claussen          M2529        23/71     1:44:53       56:08    8:01     1:46:00
212   Matthew Joy            M3034        24/90     1:45:22       53:49    8:03     1:46:01
213   Josh Goldbeck          M2024        12/38     1:45:08       56:30    8:02     1:46:04
214   David Ogurek           M2529        24/71     1:45:52       55:31    8:05     1:46:05
215   Steve Priebe           M4549       31/112     1:45:52       54:11    8:05     1:46:10
216   Dale Baumgartner       M4044        28/97     1:44:29       55:17    7:59     1:46:11
217   Scott Morton           M4549       32/112     1:45:52       56:30    8:05     1:46:11
218   Michael Hatfield  Jr   M3539       35/118     1:45:44       56:14    8:05     1:46:12
219   William Paider         M3034        25/90     1:46:05       56:16    8:06     1:46:29
220   Kathleen Schmidt       F3539       10/175     1:46:07       52:22    8:06     1:46:30
221   Jennifer McGinnis      F3539       11/175     1:45:55       55:06    8:06     1:46:33
222   Mark McGinnis          M3539       36/118     1:45:55       55:06    8:06     1:46:33
223   Michael Showalter      M3034        26/90     1:44:09       54:47    7:58     1:46:38
224   Bill Kostopolus        M3539       37/118     1:46:28       52:55    8:08     1:46:39
225   Melissa Johnson Fossha F3539       12/175     1:46:27       55:09    8:08     1:46:40
226   Jaime Kaufman          F3034        5/172     1:46:24       55:26    8:08     1:46:49
227   Ben Samolinski         M2529        25/71     1:46:05       55:23    8:06     1:46:53
228   Matthew Richmond       M3034        27/90     1:46:28       55:43    8:08     1:47:01
229   Kathleen Lim           F4549         1/98     1:46:39       56:42    8:09     1:47:02
230   Cathy Topp             F4044        6/134     1:46:50       55:53    8:10     1:47:05
231   Jamie Clealand         F2024        9/131     1:46:57       53:17    8:10     1:47:07
232   James Doty             M5054        11/53     1:46:15       56:18    8:07     1:47:09
233   Christa Meinen         F3539       13/175     1:45:57       56:26    8:06     1:47:10
234   Joel Eisch             M4549       33/112     1:45:24       58:10    8:03     1:47:14
235   Michelle Froehlke      F3539       14/175     1:47:06       55:24    8:11     1:47:20
236   Robert Borgen          M3539       38/118     1:47:06       55:40    8:11     1:47:20
237   Michael Hein           M4549       34/112     1:46:56       53:52    8:10     1:47:21
238   Greg Palmer            M3539       39/118     1:46:38       56:25    8:09     1:47:23
239   Amy Fazendin           F3539       15/175     1:45:08       55:42    8:02     1:47:24
240   Joe Kaufman            M5054        12/53     1:47:21       54:50    8:12     1:47:26
241   Andy Korth             M2024        13/38     1:46:08       55:22    8:07     1:47:27
242   Christopher Peterson   M3034        28/90     1:45:32       54:46    8:04     1:47:28
243   Beth Lunow             F3034        6/172     1:47:09       55:24    8:11     1:47:28
244   William Femal          M5054        13/53     1:46:28       54:54    8:08     1:47:29
245   Roger Braun            M5054        14/53     1:47:08       56:47    8:11     1:47:30
246   John Engel             M3539       40/118     1:46:04       53:04    8:06     1:47:31
247   Eric Larsen            M3539       41/118     1:46:16       56:02    8:07     1:47:31
248   Jamie Malczewski       F2024       10/131     1:47:12       55:49    8:11     1:47:33
249   Kerry Malczewski       F4044        7/134     1:47:12       55:49    8:11     1:47:33
250   Megan Urban            F2024       11/131     1:46:26       56:16    8:08     1:47:39
251   Thomas Kolda           M4549       35/112     1:46:07       57:51    8:07     1:47:42
252   Steve Olson            M4044        29/97     1:47:04       57:50    8:11     1:47:45
253   John Reineck           M3539       42/118     1:45:48       55:34    8:05     1:47:47
254   Tom Curran             M5054        15/53     1:46:43       53:26    8:09     1:47:51
255   Angela Parker          F3539       16/175     1:47:28       55:02    8:13     1:47:55
256   Lisa Steffens          F4044        8/134     1:47:44       55:34    8:14     1:47:57
257   John Heaton            M4044        30/97     1:47:43       58:39    8:14     1:47:58
258   Joe Jungwirth          M3539       43/118     1:47:17       55:10    8:12     1:48:04
259   Daniel Neufelder       M4549       36/112     1:47:45       55:20    8:14     1:48:07
260   Peter Franta           M4549       37/112     1:47:57       56:47    8:15     1:48:11
261   Julie Sharkey          F3034        7/172     1:47:24       56:58    8:12     1:48:14
262   Roger Frings           M4044        31/97     1:48:06       54:47    8:16     1:48:15
263   David Kusnierek        M5054        16/53     1:48:00       53:38    8:15     1:48:17
264   Roland Knepprath       M4044        32/97     1:48:15       54:56    8:16     1:48:21
265   Molly Jones            F2529        6/167     1:47:40       57:13    8:14     1:48:23
266   Jose Pires             M3034        29/90     1:46:56       57:55    8:10     1:48:23
267   James Middleton        M6064         3/20     1:47:57       55:16    8:15     1:48:25
268   Lynn Kershisnik        F5054         2/74     1:48:27       56:11    8:17     1:48:40
269   Jennifer Schreiter     F4044        9/134     1:48:10       56:40    8:16     1:48:45
270   Christopher Kehler     M3034        30/90     1:47:49       55:06    8:14     1:48:46
271   Thomas Guy             M4549       38/112     1:47:38       56:18    8:13     1:48:49
272   Mark Langholz          M3539       44/118     1:48:32       55:13    8:18     1:48:51
273   Bruce Collins          M4549       39/112     1:48:39       57:15    8:18     1:48:51
274   Brian Vitek            M5054        17/53     1:48:40       57:18    8:18     1:48:52
275   Thomas Gorzlancyk      M3539       45/118     1:48:50       51:38    8:19     1:48:58
276   Kathleen Peterson      F2529        7/167     1:48:27       54:59    8:17     1:49:02
277   Jean Rusch             F3539       17/175     1:48:26       56:28    8:17     1:49:02
278   Josephine Lepley       F5054         3/74     1:48:38       56:31    8:18     1:49:04
279   Kate Harrison          F2529        8/167     1:47:11       56:19    8:11     1:49:04
280   Robin Paurus           F4044       10/134     1:48:31       56:41    8:17     1:49:05
281   Jerry Schuetz          M3034        31/90     1:47:19       56:58    8:12     1:49:07
282   Cindy Stuedemann       F3539       18/175     1:47:14       55:28    8:12     1:49:23
283   Karee Hahm             F2529        9/167     1:48:16       57:54    8:16     1:49:26
284   Eric Nelson            M3034        32/90     1:47:57       57:55    8:15     1:49:27
285   Cristin Kowalski       F2024       12/131     1:49:09       56:53    8:20     1:49:28
286   Jody Dirks             F3034        8/172     1:48:27       56:36    8:17     1:49:30
287   Patrick Jarvis         M3539       46/118     1:49:10       57:10    8:20     1:49:33
288   Rick Kryzaniak         M4549       40/112     1:49:16       57:03    8:21     1:49:42
289   Todd Paider            M3034        33/90     1:49:20       56:16    8:21     1:49:43
290   Michael Johnson        M4044        33/97     1:49:13       58:10    8:21     1:49:44
291   Joel Porch             M2529        26/71     1:48:52       56:02    8:19     1:49:48
292   Lindsay Bohnert        F0119         2/17     1:48:37       56:36    8:18     1:49:49
293   Tanya Anderson         F3539       19/175     1:49:42       56:16    8:23     1:49:51
294   Robert Rucinski        M3539       47/118     1:49:50       55:44    8:23     1:49:54
295   Kristy Heinz           F3539       20/175     1:49:43       56:29    8:23     1:49:54
296   Ryan Smale             M2529        27/71     1:49:03       57:33    8:20     1:49:55
297   Joseph Vosters         M2024        14/38     1:48:38       55:50    8:18     1:49:56
298   Patrick Wilson         M4549       41/112     1:49:46       56:29    8:23     1:49:57
299   Lana Neuman            F2024       13/131     1:48:17       58:00    8:16     1:49:59
300   David Powling          M4549       42/112     1:49:37       55:42    8:22     1:50:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Darla Wiegand          F2024       14/131     1:49:16       57:57    8:21     1:50:02
302   Steve Lewis            M3539       48/118     1:48:56       57:02    8:19     1:50:03
303   Jay Zimmerman          M5559         8/45     1:49:08       57:16    8:20     1:50:03
304   Barb Meyers            F3539       21/175     1:49:40       56:42    8:23     1:50:03
305   Tanner Gutzman         M0119        11/32     1:50:00       53:52    8:24     1:50:04
306   Jenny Verstegen        F2529       10/167     1:48:56       56:39    8:19     1:50:07
307   Michael Fischer        M4044        34/97     1:49:25       56:41    8:22     1:50:08
308   Roxanne Ray            F4044       11/134     1:49:47       55:51    8:23     1:50:09
309   Shayla Dvorak          F2024       15/131     1:49:31       57:28    8:22     1:50:11
310   Joe Schoen             M2529        28/71     1:48:58       55:39    8:20     1:50:12
311   Seth Udlis             M4044        35/97     1:49:42       56:28    8:23     1:50:18
312   Allison Golden         F3034        9/172     1:49:20       57:14    8:21     1:50:19
313   Matthew Brown          M3539       49/118     1:49:20       57:13    8:21     1:50:19
314   Emily Hall             F2024       16/131     1:49:22       57:14    8:21     1:50:21
315   Lori Vegso             F4549         2/98     1:49:32       57:32    8:22     1:50:22
316   Monica Van Lieshout    F4549         3/98     1:49:41       56:56    8:23     1:50:22
317   Kurt Eaton             M4044        36/97     1:49:29       56:34    8:22     1:50:25
318   Mike Wicker            M4044        37/97     1:49:37       58:23    8:23     1:50:25
319   Pat Breen              M4044        38/97     1:49:12       58:13    8:21     1:50:26
320   Terry Quinn            M5054        18/53     1:50:04       58:12    8:25     1:50:28
321   Peter Ullrich          M4549       43/112     1:49:40       57:19    8:23     1:50:29
322   Blake Doss             M2529        29/71     1:50:18       54:28    8:26     1:50:30
323   Karianne Carr          F3034       10/172     1:49:24       58:00    8:22     1:50:34
324   Amy Brown              F3539       22/175     1:50:29       57:05    8:26     1:50:39
325   Anna Delarosby         F2529       11/167     1:50:01       56:51    8:24     1:50:39
326   Paula Schneider        F4549         4/98     1:50:19       59:37    8:26     1:50:39
327   Nick Hanford           M2529        30/71     1:50:27       58:04    8:26     1:50:41
328   Brad Hunter            M2529        31/71     1:50:27       58:04    8:26     1:50:41
329   Sarah Hansen           F3034       11/172     1:49:43       58:08    8:23     1:50:45
330   Ashley Resop           F0119         3/17     1:49:44       55:14    8:23     1:50:47
331   Joseph Brown           M3539       50/118     1:49:50       58:08    8:24     1:50:52
332   Brenna Brosch          F2529       12/167     1:50:00       58:07    8:24     1:50:52
333   Michael Moore          M3539       51/118     1:50:24       57:39    8:26     1:50:53
334   David Asselin          M4549       44/112     1:49:07       54:48    8:20     1:50:54
335   Jodi Hendricks         F3539       23/175     1:50:22       56:54    8:26     1:50:55
336   Jay Daly               M3034        34/90     1:49:50       59:51    8:24     1:50:57
337   Andrea Heiges          F2529       13/167     1:48:45       57:10    8:19     1:50:59
338   Dianna Malkowski       F2529       14/167     1:50:42       56:29    8:27     1:51:00
339   John Kennedy           M4549       45/112     1:49:25       55:18    8:22     1:51:04
340   Nathan Wogsland        M2529        32/71     1:50:07       57:49    8:25     1:51:05
341   Craig Maher            M4044        39/97     1:49:49       59:45    8:23     1:51:05
342   Benjamin Ashby         M3034        35/90     1:50:07       57:07    8:25     1:51:05
343   Karen Gibson           F4044       12/134     1:50:53       56:47    8:28     1:51:07
344   David Gagnon           M2024        15/38     1:50:17       58:47    8:26     1:51:15
345   Peggy Brooks           F5559         1/42     1:51:08       56:17    8:29     1:51:17
346   Steve Gardner          M4549       46/112     1:50:50       57:39    8:28     1:51:19
347   Margo Baxter           F3034       12/172     1:50:18       58:30    8:26     1:51:20
348   Patrick Caramella      M4044        40/97     1:50:23       58:22    8:26     1:51:21
349   Kristi Hansen          F2529       15/167     1:49:57       57:47    8:24     1:51:21
350   Erik Nielsen           M3034        36/90     1:50:02       57:25    8:24     1:51:23
351   Sandra Buhl            F4044       13/134     1:51:13       58:47    8:30     1:51:24
352   Katherine Deprey       F2024       17/131     1:50:36       57:28    8:27     1:51:28
353   Stephen Saunders       M3034        37/90     1:50:48       57:26    8:28     1:51:32
354   Leah Zehel             F2529       16/167     1:51:12       54:46    8:30     1:51:33
355   Leslie Larson          F3034       13/172     1:50:46       58:45    8:28     1:51:33
356   Todd Arft              M3539       52/118     1:50:39       57:08    8:27     1:51:33
357   Jill Andrzejczak       F2529       17/167     1:50:40       57:07    8:27     1:51:34
358   Tina Speck             F3539       24/175     1:51:25       58:22    8:31     1:51:35
359   Paul Schuh             M4549       47/112     1:50:03       55:58    8:25     1:51:36
360   Darci Minorik          F3539       25/175     1:51:17       55:18    8:30     1:51:42
361   Paula Olson            F2529       18/167     1:51:21       58:19    8:30     1:51:45
362   Jon Lidonne            M4549       48/112     1:50:20       56:19    8:26     1:51:48
363   Tammy Makovec          F4044       14/134     1:51:00       58:22    8:29     1:51:48
364   Ty Lippert             M3539       53/118     1:50:47       58:37    8:28     1:51:51
365   Denise Zwirschitz      F3539       26/175     1:49:45       57:52    8:23     1:51:54
366   Brittany Luehring      F2024       18/131     1:50:43       58:13    8:28     1:51:54
367   Michael Kulas          M4044        41/97     1:51:40       54:37    8:32     1:51:56
368   Candace Eisch-Groebner F3539       27/175     1:50:11       58:10    8:25     1:52:01
369   Nick Stellmacher       M2529        33/71     1:51:30       55:49    8:31     1:52:01
370   Kim Groshele           F4044       15/134     1:51:36       58:12    8:32     1:52:02
371   Meghan Bulkowski       F2529       19/167     1:51:47       57:47    8:32     1:52:07
372   Brian Bulkowski        M2529        34/71     1:51:47       57:46    8:32     1:52:07
373   Michael Steber         M4044        42/97     1:51:11       58:23    8:30     1:52:09
374   Ann-Marie Flynn        F3034       14/172     1:51:43       55:51    8:32     1:52:10
375   Alexandra Reyes        F2024       19/131     1:51:46       56:48    8:32     1:52:10
376   Jeremy Millard         M2529        35/71     1:50:04       56:30    8:25     1:52:12
377   Wendy Hill             F3539       28/175     1:50:37       56:56    8:27     1:52:15
378   Jessie Knops           F3539       29/175     1:51:33       59:16    8:31     1:52:15
379   Marlee Meshbesher      F4549         5/98     1:51:24       58:50    8:31     1:52:17
380   Kimberly Braun         F2529       20/167     1:51:59       56:35    8:33     1:52:18
381   Amy Kahl               F3539       30/175     1:51:37       59:16    8:32     1:52:19
382   Lynn Martin            F4044       16/134     1:51:21       57:51    8:30     1:52:22
383   Jody Wagner            F2529       21/167     1:51:47       58:09    8:32     1:52:23
384   Sara Clark             F2529       22/167     1:51:48       58:09    8:32     1:52:24
385   Benjamin Nelson        M2529        36/71     1:51:31       58:50    8:31     1:52:24
386   Vicki Dernlan          F4549         6/98     1:52:02       58:14    8:34     1:52:28
387   Steve Dernlan          M4549       49/112     1:52:02       58:14    8:34     1:52:29
388   Alan Ruffell           M4044        43/97     1:52:07       56:36    8:34     1:52:30
389   Sandra Guinebretiere   F3034       15/172     1:50:23       58:44    8:26     1:52:31
390   Glen Beardsley         M3034        38/90     1:50:10       58:45    8:25     1:52:31
391   Sara Picard            F3034       16/172     1:51:21       58:11    8:30     1:52:34
392   Jennifer Jacobsen      F3034       17/172     1:52:23       53:18    8:35     1:52:34
393   Don Keddell            M5054        19/53     1:52:22       58:30    8:35     1:52:39
394   Brad Waldhart          M4044        44/97     1:50:39       57:02    8:27     1:52:46
395   Jim Guenther           M4549       50/112     1:51:20       58:20    8:30     1:52:48
396   Maria Robb             F3034       18/172     1:51:41       59:41    8:32     1:52:48
397   Karla Cooney           F3539       31/175     1:51:29       58:04    8:31     1:52:49
398   Matthew Palma          M2024        16/38     1:52:34       59:03    8:36     1:52:50
399   Michael Johns          M4549       51/112     1:52:32       58:52    8:36     1:52:52
400   Mark Abderholden       M4549       52/112     1:52:27       57:04    8:36     1:52:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Patrick Dier           M4549       53/112     1:51:44       59:16    8:32     1:52:54
402   Jaclyn Bechler         F2529       23/167     1:52:39       56:41    8:36     1:52:55
403   Sarah Neal             F5559         2/42     1:52:54       58:57    8:38     1:52:58
404   Brian Cassidy          M4549       54/112     1:52:00       58:03    8:33     1:53:02
405   Tom Marsicek           M3539       54/118     1:51:17       59:17    8:30     1:53:06
406   Jason Taege            M3539       55/118     1:52:35       56:40    8:36     1:53:08
407   Corey Demarco          M3539       56/118     1:52:40       57:40    8:37     1:53:10
408   Melanie Brick          F3034       19/172     1:52:27       59:39    8:36     1:53:13
409   Greg Schultz           M3539       57/118     1:52:52       57:20    8:37     1:53:22
410   James Ogurek           M5559         9/45     1:53:11       58:36    8:39     1:53:24
411   Emily Behnke           F3034       20/172     1:53:12       55:46    8:39     1:53:26
412   Randall Smith          M3539       58/118     1:52:43       57:09    8:37     1:53:27
413   Lance Mueller          M3034        39/90     1:52:46       59:01    8:37     1:53:29
414   Ally Mueller           F2529       24/167     1:52:47       59:02    8:37     1:53:29
415   Nicholas Vogel         M2529        37/71     1:52:22       55:11    8:35     1:53:29
416   Paige Brooks           F0119         4/17     1:52:15       58:22    8:35     1:53:29
417   Jennifer Hannis        F3034       21/172     1:52:25       59:41    8:35     1:53:32
418   Kelly Satori           F3034       22/172     1:53:01       59:01    8:38     1:53:37
419   Lori Klomstad          F4549         7/98     1:53:11       59:55    8:39     1:53:50
420   Ryan Fieck             M2024        17/38     1:53:08     1:01:05    8:39     1:53:52
421   Will Weider            M4549       55/112     1:53:08       58:54    8:39     1:53:53
422   Jeremy Huisheere       M0119        12/32     1:53:12       58:50    8:39     1:53:53
423   Vicki Landers          F2529       25/167     1:53:25       56:57    8:40     1:53:55
424   Jody Coppersmith       F4549         8/98     1:53:20       59:00    8:40     1:53:57
425   Robert Richter         M5054        20/53     1:53:01       58:59    8:38     1:53:58
426   Dennis Dewitt          M4549       56/112     1:53:39       57:23    8:41     1:53:59
427   Kelly Schroeder        F3539       32/175     1:53:59     1:00:57    8:43     1:53:59
428   Timothy Coburn         M4044        45/97     1:53:17       57:37    8:39     1:54:08
429   Trent Gilman           M3539       59/118     1:53:42       58:58    8:41     1:54:09
430   Richard Frost          M3539       60/118     1:53:42       58:59    8:41     1:54:09
431   Joel Spaulding         M2529        38/71     1:53:41       58:37    8:41     1:54:16
432   Theresa Mattes         F3034       23/172     1:53:22     1:00:25    8:40     1:54:17
433   Ron Huisheere          M4549       57/112     1:53:36       58:50    8:41     1:54:17
434   Matthew Nelson         M3034        40/90     1:53:46     1:00:59    8:42     1:54:18
435   Joshua Diehl           M3034        41/90     1:53:56       56:58    8:42     1:54:18
436   Amy Schoenberger       F2529       26/167     1:53:38       58:56    8:41     1:54:22
437   Craig Fisher           M3034        42/90     1:53:25       59:09    8:40     1:54:24
438   Jason Ondricka         M2529        39/71     1:52:25       57:12    8:35     1:54:24
439   Nancy Metcalf          F4549         9/98     1:54:06     1:00:39    8:43     1:54:24
440   Brett Wendling         M3034        43/90     1:53:41       58:21    8:41     1:54:24
441   Dan Luneau             M2529        40/71     1:53:28       57:09    8:40     1:54:25
442   Sally Fox              F3539       33/175     1:53:45     1:01:54    8:41     1:54:27
443   Jim Christensen        M4044        46/97     1:53:26       59:08    8:40     1:54:31
444   Andrew Schmitz         M3539       61/118     1:53:56       58:53    8:42     1:54:35
445   Thomas Wahl            M3539       62/118     1:52:44       56:47    8:37     1:54:37
446   Bob Postl              M4549       58/112     1:53:29       58:12    8:40     1:54:40
447   James Hari             M4044        47/97     1:54:09     1:00:08    8:43     1:54:42
448   Ann Scholl             F3539       34/175     1:53:52       58:44    8:42     1:54:45
449   Scott Zimmerman        M3539       63/118     1:54:02       54:42    8:43     1:54:58
450   Craig Gayeske          M3034        44/90     1:53:03       59:52    8:38     1:54:58
451   Jeremy Pomplun         M2529        41/71     1:54:21       57:52    8:44     1:55:01
452   Ann Krysiak            F4044       17/134     1:52:56       58:45    8:38     1:55:05
453   Steve Koenig           M3539       64/118     1:54:30       59:14    8:45     1:55:07
454   Peter Hurley           M2024        18/38     1:54:06     1:00:29    8:43     1:55:09
455   Lesli Nelson-Richter   F3034       24/172     1:54:52       59:24    8:47     1:55:10
456   Chris Shaw             M4044        48/97     1:52:41       58:31    8:37     1:55:11
457   Amy Jankowski          F3539       35/175     1:54:15       59:05    8:44     1:55:11
458   Susan Gibbs            F4549        10/98     1:55:00       58:41    8:47     1:55:11
459   Tim Schumacher         M3539       65/118     1:54:40     1:01:13    8:46     1:55:12
460   Becca Hilden           F2529       27/167     1:53:46       59:46    8:42     1:55:12
461   Rachel Stachowiak      F4549        11/98     1:54:38     1:00:22    8:46     1:55:13
462   Larry Turner           M4549       59/112     1:54:06       59:00    8:43     1:55:17
463   Peter Kiefer           M4549       60/112     1:54:49       58:58    8:46     1:55:20
464   John Mead              M3539       66/118     1:54:28       59:24    8:45     1:55:21
465   Amy Berge              F4549        12/98     1:54:48     1:00:22    8:46     1:55:23
466   Emi Eidemiller         F2529       28/167     1:54:34     1:00:08    8:45     1:55:23
467   Chuck Leinen           M6064         4/20     1:55:16       57:46    8:48     1:55:24
468   Patrick Noonan         M4044        49/97     1:53:19       59:50    8:39     1:55:33
469   Joanne Gardner         F5054         4/74     1:55:10       59:15    8:48     1:55:35
470   Mark Zdzieblowski      M4549       61/112     1:55:23       57:42    8:49     1:55:36
471   Jamie Longmiller       F2529       29/167     1:53:36       58:42    8:41     1:55:37
472   Michael Wilken         M4044        50/97     1:55:05     1:00:08    8:48     1:55:39
473   Judy Anderson          F4549        13/98     1:55:32     1:00:11    8:50     1:55:40
474   Jane Hojan-Clark       F4549        14/98     1:55:33       58:28    8:50     1:55:44
475   Lisa Carns             F3034       25/172     1:54:53     1:00:30    8:47     1:55:46
476   Neil Gollhardt         M4549       62/112     1:54:42     1:02:36    8:46     1:55:47
477   Beth Petruzates        F3539       36/175     1:55:16       59:51    8:48     1:55:49
478   Cami Wright            F3539       37/175     1:55:28     1:00:41    8:49     1:55:51
479   Mark Stephens          M5054        21/53     1:55:04       59:47    8:48     1:55:53
480   Samuel Broeniman       M4044        51/97     1:54:21     1:01:26    8:44     1:55:54
481   Jamie Dix              F2024       20/131     1:54:55       59:59    8:47     1:55:55
482   Daniel Boldt           M3034        45/90     1:55:47     1:00:51    8:51     1:55:56
483   Corey Grimes           M3034        46/90     1:55:03     1:00:16    8:47     1:55:57
484   Lenny Kersten          M4044        52/97     1:55:23       59:01    8:49     1:55:57
485   Sarah Nelson           F4549        15/98     1:54:23       59:05    8:44     1:56:01
486   Alex Brusda            M2024        19/38     1:55:10     1:00:30    8:48     1:56:03
487   Mark Kleman            M4549       63/112     1:55:38       55:55    8:50     1:56:06
488   Aaron Wallin           M3034        47/90     1:55:21       59:39    8:49     1:56:07
489   Dale McNamee           M4549       64/112     1:56:01       59:19    8:52     1:56:10
490   Patricia Miller        F4044       18/134     1:55:35       59:30    8:50     1:56:13
491   Jeff Miller            M4044        53/97     1:55:35       59:45    8:50     1:56:13
492   David Jones            M6064         5/20     1:55:00       59:44    8:47     1:56:16
493   Robert Dean            M5054        22/53     1:55:59       55:22    8:52     1:56:19
494   Kari Finnel            F2024       21/131     1:55:21     1:00:40    8:49     1:56:22
495   Nancy Shilt            F5054         5/74     1:55:35       59:52    8:50     1:56:26
496   Kristy Amerson         F3539       38/175     1:54:13     1:00:32    8:44     1:56:27
497   Diana Popp             F2024       22/131     1:56:16       59:38    8:53     1:56:37
498   Kari Oliver            F3539       39/175     1:55:30     1:00:50    8:49     1:56:38
499   Carol Kuhn             F5054         6/74     1:54:53     1:00:31    8:47     1:56:40
500   Adam Freimuth          M2024        20/38     1:55:57       56:31    8:52     1:56:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Kyle Will              M2529        42/71     1:56:05       59:53    8:52     1:56:42
502   Lisa Kvernen           F2024       23/131     1:56:27       58:38    8:54     1:56:46
503   Tammie Smith           F3539       40/175     1:56:31       59:00    8:54     1:56:46
504   Jodi Gerth             F2024       24/131     1:55:17       59:37    8:48     1:56:46
505   Brad Vosters           M3034        48/90     1:56:00       57:54    8:52     1:56:48
506   Krista Brown           F2529       30/167     1:55:02     1:00:03    8:47     1:56:49
507   Heather Hoeper         F2529       31/167     1:55:37       59:29    8:50     1:56:55
508   Tom Wehmeyer           M3539       67/118     1:56:01       59:59    8:52     1:56:55
509   Cathy Augsburger       F3539       41/175     1:56:50     1:01:02    8:56     1:56:58
510   Pete Handwerker        M3034        49/90     1:55:42       59:13    8:50     1:56:58
511   Chris Wangard          F2529       32/167     1:55:10       59:53    8:48     1:57:05
512   Ashley Wichman         F2024       25/131     1:55:50       59:12    8:51     1:57:05
513   Jim McClowry           M3539       68/118     1:56:29       59:07    8:54     1:57:13
514   Jill Meyer-Lippert     F3539       42/175     1:56:11     1:00:52    8:53     1:57:15
515   Cynthia Rasmussen      F4044       19/134     1:57:12       56:49    8:57     1:57:18
516   Deb Vercauteren        F5054         7/74     1:56:53     1:01:05    8:56     1:57:18
517   Anne Cutts             F3539       43/175     1:57:01     1:00:27    8:56     1:57:21
518   Kathy Olson            F2529       33/167     1:56:27       59:03    8:54     1:57:23
519   Jeremiah Olson         M3034        50/90     1:56:27       59:03    8:54     1:57:23
520   Todd Wolbers           M3539       69/118     1:56:20     1:01:30    8:53     1:57:24
521   Rachel Smith           F0119         5/17     1:56:41     1:01:05    8:55     1:57:26
522   Jenn Mayer             F3539       44/175     1:56:27     1:00:22    8:54     1:57:26
523   Katie Almquist         F2529       34/167     1:55:45     1:00:16    8:51     1:57:27
524   Renee Priebe           F3539       45/175     1:55:50       58:46    8:51     1:57:28
525   Helen Schmidlkofer     F5054         8/74     1:57:11     1:00:40    8:57     1:57:31
526   James Piepenbrink      M5054        23/53     1:56:41     1:00:36    8:55     1:57:31
527   Susan Woelfel          F2024       26/131     1:57:10     1:00:37    8:57     1:57:32
528   Chad Resar             M3034        51/90     1:56:49     1:00:43    8:55     1:57:32
529   Bill Treiber           M5054        24/53     1:57:28       56:21    8:58     1:57:33
530   Jennifer Hein          F3539       46/175     1:56:34       59:55    8:54     1:57:33
531   Eric Lang              M4044        54/97     1:57:02     1:00:33    8:56     1:57:33
532   Erik Schneiderhan      M3539       70/118     1:56:37     1:00:04    8:55     1:57:34
533   Kim Brill              F3034       26/172     1:56:58     1:02:39    8:56     1:57:35
534   Tom Youngell           M4549       65/112     1:57:00     1:00:32    8:56     1:57:36
535   Julie Hintz            F4044       20/134     1:57:17     1:00:40    8:58     1:57:37
536   Mitchell Nehring       M2529        43/71     1:55:59     1:00:54    8:52     1:57:38
537   Nicholas Ruhland       M2529        44/71     1:56:09       55:38    8:52     1:57:41
538   Brian Blough           M3034        52/90     1:56:45       58:37    8:55     1:57:42
539   Melanie Bomier         F4044       21/134     1:57:33     1:01:26    8:59     1:57:42
540   Duane Dissen           M3034        53/90     1:57:14     1:01:15    8:57     1:57:45
541   Nancy Hauser           F5559         3/42     1:56:45     1:00:06    8:55     1:57:47
542   Holly Jankowski        F2529       35/167     1:55:33     1:01:16    8:50     1:57:48
543   Mike Stieghorst        M4549       66/112     1:57:26       55:36    8:58     1:57:49
544   Amber Staude           F2024       27/131     1:57:31       58:39    8:59     1:57:50
545   Audra Resop            F0119         6/17     1:56:47     1:00:41    8:55     1:57:50
546   Ryan Armock            M3034        54/90     1:56:38     1:01:33    8:55     1:57:54
547   Bobbi Riehl            F2024       28/131     1:56:55     1:01:09    8:56     1:57:55
548   Linsey Krueger         F2529       36/167     1:57:00       58:37    8:56     1:58:03
549   Tammy Schmid-Mulry     F4044       22/134     1:57:40     1:02:30    8:59     1:58:05
550   Louise Wilson          F4549        16/98     1:57:07       59:24    8:57     1:58:06
551   Jason Hartlund         M3034        55/90     1:57:03       58:52    8:57     1:58:07
552   Joseph Bonneville      M4044        55/97     1:57:37     1:00:59    8:59     1:58:07
553   Jan Peebles            M5054        25/53     1:57:51       59:33    9:00     1:58:11
554   Nancy Hyland           F3034       27/172     1:56:22     1:01:30    8:53     1:58:14
555   Tim Vosters            M4549       67/112     1:56:27       59:20    8:54     1:58:14
556   Heather Varney         F2024       29/131     1:56:40       58:46    8:55     1:58:16
557   Jamie Hesselink        F3034       28/172     1:57:14     1:00:46    8:57     1:58:16
558   Aaron Handwerker       M2529        45/71     1:57:01     1:00:13    8:56     1:58:17
559   Christie Christie      F4549        17/98     1:58:09     1:00:12    9:02     1:58:18
560   Steven Walesh          M4549       68/112     1:57:29       58:07    8:59     1:58:18
561   Dane Dorn              M3034        56/90     1:57:49       58:52    9:00     1:58:19
562   Kalan Giniger          F2024       30/131     1:57:15     1:00:57    8:57     1:58:21
563   Melissa Kehoe          F2024       31/131     1:56:49     1:00:21    8:56     1:58:24
564   James McCormick        M4549       69/112     1:57:44     1:01:10    9:00     1:58:27
565   Ann Deeg               F3034       29/172     1:57:50       59:51    9:00     1:58:27
566   Kris Thomas            F2529       37/167     1:57:50       59:51    9:00     1:58:28
567   Lisa Maertz            F4044       23/134     1:58:11     1:01:26    9:02     1:58:28
568   Kim Brilowski          F4044       24/134     1:58:26     1:02:04    9:03     1:58:30
569   William Johnson        M3539       71/118     1:58:12       59:04    9:02     1:58:32
570   Doug Hensel            M2024        21/38     1:57:27       55:40    8:58     1:58:34
571   Stephanie Miller       F2529       38/167     1:57:12       59:24    8:57     1:58:35
572   Carrie Seymour         F3034       30/172     1:58:11     1:01:42    9:02     1:58:37
573   Peter Hetland          M5054        26/53     1:58:05       58:16    9:01     1:58:41
574   David Small            M4044        56/97     1:57:58     1:01:19    9:01     1:58:43
575   Georgia Lafayette      F4549        18/98     1:58:13     1:01:28    9:02     1:58:45
576   Donna Hoelz            F5054         9/74     1:57:51     1:00:40    9:00     1:58:50
577   Kristin Wilken         F3539       47/175     1:58:19     1:01:20    9:02     1:58:51
578   Kathy Knecht           F4044       25/134     1:58:21     1:01:20    9:02     1:58:52
579   Kristen Brazzale       F3034       31/172     1:58:06       59:55    9:01     1:58:55
580   Paula Menting          F3539       48/175     1:56:40     1:02:14    8:55     1:58:57
581   Jessica Cooney         F3034       32/172     1:57:47     1:00:32    9:00     1:58:59
582   Maryalice Browne       F4549        19/98     1:58:20     1:01:19    9:02     1:59:02
583   Joel Kreuziger         M2024        22/38     1:57:43     1:05:12    9:00     1:59:05
584   Jennifer Poh           F3034       33/172     1:57:02     1:03:28    8:56     1:59:05
585   Ben Sweetser           M3034        57/90     1:57:46     1:01:02    9:00     1:59:05
586   Jennifer Cumicek       F3034       34/172     1:58:07     1:00:51    9:01     1:59:07
587   Michelle Sweetser      F3034       35/172     1:57:47     1:01:03    9:00     1:59:07
588   Peter Neuberger        M3539       72/118     1:56:31       58:24    8:54     1:59:09
589   Bramdeo Ramgolam       M2529        46/71     1:56:32       58:24    8:54     1:59:09
590   Robin Matz             F2529       39/167     1:57:23     1:00:32    8:58     1:59:11
591   Grant Tilkens          M2024        23/38     1:58:36       56:32    9:04     1:59:11
592   Brad Ostrander         M2529        47/71     1:57:34     1:02:52    8:59     1:59:12
593   Cindy Lancaster        F4549        20/98     1:58:50     1:00:47    9:05     1:59:12
594   Stacy Coppus           F2529       40/167     1:58:47     1:00:40    9:04     1:59:12
595   Jim Jelak              M4549       70/112     1:58:00     1:01:38    9:01     1:59:13
596   David Froeming         M3539       73/118     1:58:14       59:35    9:02     1:59:14
597   Tracy Newman           F2529       41/167     1:57:46     1:02:21    9:00     1:59:15
598   Sheila Mroczynski      F4044       26/134     1:57:52     1:02:09    9:00     1:59:20
599   Jessica Le Mere        F3034       36/172     1:58:29     1:00:11    9:03     1:59:24
600   Thomas Martell         M4044        57/97     1:58:43     1:01:45    9:04     1:59:24
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601   Jeff Nymoen            M4549       71/112     1:58:19     1:01:29    9:02     1:59:25
602   Deborah Warick         F4044       27/134     1:57:24     1:01:52    8:58     1:59:27
603   Renee Bull             F3034       37/172     1:57:58     1:00:32    9:01     1:59:29
604   Steve Barnes           M3539       74/118     1:57:37     1:04:42    8:59     1:59:29
605   Mj Lilly               F5054        10/74     1:58:40     1:00:31    9:04     1:59:31
606   Cullen Cooper          M3539       75/118     1:58:41       57:32    9:04     1:59:31
607   Randi Strand           F2529       42/167     1:57:38     1:01:07    8:59     1:59:34
608   Deanna Willems         F4044       28/134     1:58:35       59:50    9:04     1:59:43
609   Terry McKee            M5054        27/53     1:59:22     1:01:08    9:07     1:59:45
610   Nancy Ring             F4044       29/134     1:58:59       59:37    9:05     1:59:46
611   Matthew Stebbins       M4044        58/97     1:58:46     1:00:51    9:04     1:59:47
612   Tisha Schurk           F3539       49/175     1:58:40     1:01:56    9:04     1:59:48
613   Heidi Sweeney                         0/0     1:59:30     1:00:44    9:08     1:59:50
614   Matthew Neuman         M3539       76/118     1:58:28     1:03:43    9:03     1:59:51
615   Elizabeth Rouse        F2024       32/131     1:58:53     1:04:24    9:05     1:59:52
616   Terri Simpson          F4549        21/98     1:58:31     1:02:09    9:03     1:59:59
617   David Kryzaniak        M0119        13/32     1:59:37       58:26    9:08     2:00:03
618   Tracy Clouser          F3034       38/172     1:58:58     1:00:15    9:05     2:00:05
619   Diane Lightfield       F4044       30/134     1:59:49     1:01:10    9:09     2:00:07
620   John Barton            M5054        28/53     1:58:31     1:02:08    9:03     2:00:08
621   Johanna Worley         F4549        22/98     1:58:30     1:00:58    9:03     2:00:09
622   Kristen Gunderson      F3034       39/172     1:59:11     1:03:10    9:06     2:00:11
623   Sally Ketterhagen      F3034       40/172     1:59:35     1:02:39    9:08     2:00:12
624   Nicole Scharrer        F3034       41/172     1:58:52     1:02:45    9:05     2:00:15
625   Eric Troge             M5054        29/53     1:59:21       59:15    9:07     2:00:16
626   Elizabeth Hoffman      F0119         7/17     1:59:58     1:00:22    9:10     2:00:17
627   Gary Akgulian          M5054        30/53     1:58:18     1:01:12    9:02     2:00:19
628   Natalie Klamm          F2024       33/131     1:59:11     1:01:11    9:06     2:00:21
629   Amy Wetzel             F4044       31/134     1:59:01     1:02:06    9:06     2:00:26
630   Sarah Moureau          F4549        23/98     1:58:51     1:02:41    9:05     2:00:32
631   Rhonda Kempen          F3034       42/172     1:59:46     1:04:39    9:09     2:00:33
632   Kevin Rothenbuehler    M3034        58/90     1:59:46     1:01:52    9:09     2:00:36
633   Deanna Clark           F3034       43/172     1:59:47     1:01:53    9:09     2:00:36
634   Jennifer Rundquist     F2024       34/131     1:58:34     1:02:22    9:04     2:00:37
635   Kimberly Ogurek        F2024       35/131     2:00:19     1:00:43    9:12     2:00:38
636   Kari Sturtevant        F3539       50/175     1:59:15     1:02:22    9:07     2:00:39
637   Don Hermus                            0/0     2:00:25       59:08    9:12     2:00:39
638   Dan Riordan            M3034        59/90     1:59:25     1:03:03    9:07     2:00:39
639   Gary Ziebell           M4549       72/112     2:00:35       58:35    9:13     2:00:40
640   Marie Serchen          F3539       51/175     2:00:00     1:03:13    9:10     2:00:41
641   Angie Markowsky        F2529       43/167     1:59:30     1:02:56    9:08     2:00:44
642   Becky Alba             F3539       52/175     2:00:15     1:00:29    9:11     2:00:45
643   Paul Meyer             M5054        31/53     1:59:17     1:02:12    9:07     2:00:49
644   Jeffrey Gale           M4044        59/97     1:59:52     1:02:17    9:09     2:00:49
645   John Cherf             M3539       77/118     1:59:25     1:01:09    9:07     2:00:51
646   Sandy Zappia           F4044       32/134     1:59:59     1:02:36    9:10     2:00:53
647   Jill Waldhart                         0/0     1:58:43     1:00:59    9:04     2:00:53
648   Shannon Leedle         F2529       44/167     1:59:35     1:02:00    9:08     2:00:54
649   Mike Bosetski          M3034        60/90     2:00:19     1:02:51    9:12     2:00:55
650   Luke Kohtala           M2024        24/38     1:59:49     1:06:37    9:09     2:00:57
651   Daniel Nisler          M5559        10/45     1:59:04     1:01:57    9:06     2:00:59
652   Rahul Verma            M4044        60/97     1:59:51     1:01:23    9:09     2:01:05
653   Karen Hovie            F4044       33/134     2:00:17     1:03:39    9:11     2:01:11
654   Shana Stinski          F3034       44/172     1:59:58     1:03:06    9:10     2:01:14
655   Michelle Richard       F3034       45/172     1:59:36     1:05:07    9:08     2:01:23
656   Dan Schaefer           M2529        48/71     2:00:12     1:02:04    9:11     2:01:24
657   Jennifer Schweiner     F2529       45/167     2:00:12     1:02:03    9:11     2:01:24
658   Tom Winek              M5054        32/53     1:59:17     1:01:46    9:07     2:01:26
659   Nicole Ferrin          F3034       46/172     2:00:08     1:03:24    9:11     2:01:26
660   Amy Anderson           F3539       53/175     1:59:36     1:03:24    9:08     2:01:27
661   Peggy Schneider        F5559         4/42     2:01:05     1:03:00    9:15     2:01:27
662   Chris Zavaglia         F3034       47/172     1:59:36     1:03:23    9:08     2:01:27
663   Dave Martin            M3539       78/118     2:00:51     1:01:42    9:14     2:01:30
664   Jeff Ratajczak         M3034        61/90     1:59:20     1:05:23    9:07     2:01:33
665   Troy Christnacht       M3539       79/118     1:59:19     1:03:05    9:07     2:01:35
666   Chilwin Tanamal        M2024        25/38     1:59:54     1:03:36    9:10     2:01:35
667   Bobbi Jo Pansier       F2024       36/131     2:00:15     1:04:04    9:11     2:01:37
668   Joan Heimler           F5559         5/42     2:01:28     1:02:10    9:17     2:01:39
669   Heidi Wendt            F3539       54/175     1:59:50     1:04:15    9:09     2:01:39
670   Melissa Timmers        F2529       46/167     1:59:59     1:02:53    9:10     2:01:41
671   Jennifer Matuszak      F3034       48/172     1:59:21     1:03:48    9:07     2:01:43
672   Amy Anzalone           F3539       55/175     2:00:10     1:04:37    9:11     2:01:43
673   Jon Richard            M3034        62/90     2:00:06     1:05:07    9:11     2:01:52
674   Lee Davies             M4044        61/97     1:59:39     1:00:00    9:08     2:01:53
675   Heather Phillips       F2529       47/167     2:01:33     1:03:30    9:17     2:01:55
676   Florence Banaszak      F6064          1/7     2:01:34     1:03:27    9:17     2:01:56
677   Gina Ondresky          F2529       48/167     2:01:13     1:02:51    9:16     2:01:58
678   Sheila Batchelor       F4044       34/134     2:00:41     1:04:00    9:13     2:02:00
679   David Meyer            M5054        33/53     2:00:14       58:27    9:11     2:02:02
680   Gina Crispell          F3539       56/175     1:59:40     1:00:42    9:09     2:02:05
681   Russell Frydrych       M2529        49/71     2:01:46     1:00:21    9:18     2:02:06
682   Eileen Cobb            F4044       35/134     2:01:23     1:00:52    9:16     2:02:07
683   Erin Marier            F2529       49/167     2:00:27     1:02:54    9:12     2:02:08
684   Ken Busko              M4044        62/97     2:00:34     1:02:20    9:13     2:02:09
685   Brian Koch             M2529        50/71     2:01:25     1:01:21    9:17     2:02:14
686   Kathy Lakritz          F4549        24/98     2:01:41     1:02:24    9:18     2:02:20
687   Hilary Stubben         F3034       49/172     2:01:22     1:03:28    9:16     2:02:20
688   Kate Perleberg         F3539       57/175     2:01:37     1:04:18    9:18     2:02:20
689   Cindy Drew             F3539       58/175     2:01:41     1:04:18    9:18     2:02:24
690   Adrianna Moore         F2024       37/131     2:00:57     1:03:14    9:14     2:02:28
691   Tina Kleckner                         0/0     2:02:00     1:03:11    9:19     2:02:35
692   Steve Hietpas          M3539       80/118     2:02:18     1:00:25    9:21     2:02:39
693   Cheryl Davies          F4044       36/134     2:00:27     1:02:48    9:12     2:02:40
694   Maggie Melowski        F3034       50/172     2:00:28     1:02:47    9:12     2:02:42
695   Lisa Sokol             F4044       37/134     2:00:28     1:02:49    9:12     2:02:42
696   Debra Umnus            F4549        25/98     2:00:51     1:02:21    9:14     2:02:43
697   Julie Gamm             F4549        26/98     2:01:08     1:02:48    9:15     2:02:50
698   Dean Bann              M5559        11/45     2:01:07     1:02:46    9:15     2:02:50
699   Kamaljit Paul          M6064         6/20     2:02:25     1:02:02    9:21     2:02:52
700   Ed Brozynski           M3539       81/118     2:01:23     1:05:58    9:16     2:02:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Mark Massoglia         M4549       73/112     2:02:28       59:59    9:21     2:02:56
702   Stephen McCann         M4044        63/97     2:01:21     1:06:02    9:16     2:02:56
703   Chloe Gabler           F2024       38/131     2:02:44     1:01:11    9:23     2:02:58
704   Allison Oberc          F2529       50/167     2:01:27     1:03:39    9:17     2:03:01
705   Brian Bezier           M4044        64/97     2:02:01     1:00:40    9:19     2:03:02
706   Nicole Rosin           F2024       39/131     2:02:40     1:02:24    9:22     2:03:02
707   Marcy Voss             F5054        11/74     2:02:17     1:02:51    9:21     2:03:03
708   Kathy Wucherer         F3034       51/172     2:02:07     1:00:52    9:20     2:03:06
709   Martti Tuomisto        M5559        12/45     2:03:04     1:00:51    9:24     2:03:06
710   Jennifer Szarkowitz    F3539       59/175     2:02:23     1:02:35    9:21     2:03:08
711   Gina Zader             F4044       38/134     2:02:04     1:01:54    9:20     2:03:09
712   Andy Schmitz           M3034        63/90     2:02:27     1:01:35    9:21     2:03:11
713   Carrie Tate            F3034       52/172     2:02:18     1:06:54    9:21     2:03:14
714   Victoria Cavins        F3539       60/175     2:03:12       59:41    9:25     2:03:15
715   Amy Juneau             F3539       61/175     2:02:22     1:06:53    9:21     2:03:18
716   Chris Tortorice        F5559         6/42     2:02:18     1:03:37    9:21     2:03:27
717   Nicholas Genna         M0119        14/32     2:02:51     1:03:59    9:23     2:03:27
718   Debbie Genna           F3539       62/175     2:02:52     1:03:59    9:23     2:03:28
719   Eric Schroeder         M2529        51/71     2:02:10     1:05:22    9:20     2:03:28
720   Brenda Moore           F3539       63/175     2:01:53     1:01:08    9:19     2:03:30
721   Thomas Baker           M6064         7/20     2:02:33     1:01:18    9:22     2:03:31
722   Mary Doro              F2024       40/131     2:01:14     1:03:47    9:16     2:03:34
723   Tom Ster               M5559        13/45     2:02:29     1:02:49    9:21     2:03:39
724   Stephanie Butler       F3539       64/175     2:02:27     1:07:25    9:21     2:03:40
725   David Handwerker       M5559        14/45     2:02:24     1:01:19    9:21     2:03:40
726   Tammy Prather          F4044       39/134     2:01:26     1:00:08    9:17     2:03:41
727   Bart Miller            M4044        65/97     2:01:24     1:01:20    9:16     2:03:46
728   Jenny Johnston         F4044       40/134     2:03:31     1:04:15    9:26     2:03:47
729   Alicia Armstrong       F0119         8/17     2:02:49     1:03:07    9:23     2:03:50
730   Patrick Sternitzky     M3034        64/90     2:02:15     1:06:02    9:20     2:03:50
731   Corey Turnquist        M3034        65/90     2:01:51     1:00:26    9:19     2:03:52
732   William Bittner        M4044        66/97     2:03:20     1:02:09    9:25     2:03:56
733   Ted Storin             M4044        67/97     2:03:20     1:02:09    9:25     2:03:56
734   Laura Hermans          F4549        27/98     2:02:07     1:03:12    9:20     2:03:57
735   Bonnie Heindel         F4549        28/98     2:02:52     1:05:05    9:23     2:03:58
736   Tim Heindel            M4549       74/112     2:02:52     1:05:05    9:23     2:03:58
737   Kandi Smith            F4044       41/134     2:03:31     1:05:05    9:26     2:04:03
738   Brian Gold             M3034        66/90     2:02:54     1:04:46    9:23     2:04:03
739   Karen Jarchow          F3539       65/175     2:02:35     1:04:29    9:22     2:04:04
740   Jeffrey Sahaida        M5054        34/53     2:03:19     1:01:35    9:25     2:04:04
741   Jennifer Demerath      F2529       51/167     2:02:04     1:02:06    9:20     2:04:06
742   Mixee Vang             F2529       52/167     2:01:57     1:04:39    9:19     2:04:07
743   Ryan Will              M2529        52/71     2:02:11       58:44    9:20     2:04:10
744   Donna Goetzke          F4044       42/134     2:01:51     1:04:05    9:19     2:04:13
745   Greg Sliwicki          M4549       75/112     2:03:24     1:04:09    9:26     2:04:19
746   Annemarie Lochner      F3034       53/172     2:03:58     1:03:30    9:28     2:04:20
747   Jim Van Dyke           M5559        15/45     2:03:33     1:03:49    9:26     2:04:24
748   Lisa Strand            F3034       54/172     2:03:09     1:02:42    9:25     2:04:28
749   Judith Ormond          F6064          2/7     2:03:14     1:03:03    9:25     2:04:30
750   Laura Senecal          F3034       55/172     2:03:32     1:04:43    9:26     2:04:34
751   Bethany Counard        F2529       53/167     2:03:31     1:04:43    9:26     2:04:34
752   Teri Fechter           F3539       66/175     2:02:40     1:03:59    9:22     2:04:43
753   Debbie Gebheim         F5559         7/42     2:04:28     1:02:26    9:31     2:04:50
754   Leanne Halma           F2529       54/167     2:03:42     1:04:40    9:27     2:04:53
755   Scott Klier            M2024        26/38     2:02:33     1:08:06    9:22     2:04:56
756   Geoff Hendren          M4044        68/97     2:04:30     1:02:01    9:31     2:04:57
757   Wendy Blazei           F4044       43/134     2:03:14     1:03:42    9:25     2:04:57
758   Andrea Trecek          F2024       41/131     2:03:24     1:03:49    9:26     2:04:59
759   Jason Leicht           M0119        15/32     2:03:58     1:04:21    9:28     2:04:59
760   Nicholas Newhouse      M0119        16/32     2:03:58     1:04:22    9:28     2:05:00
761   Jean Westfall          F4549        29/98     2:04:47     1:04:59    9:32     2:05:06
762   Paula McNiel           F4549        30/98     2:04:23     1:02:18    9:30     2:05:08
763   John Wielichowski      M5559        16/45     2:04:04     1:05:08    9:29     2:05:08
764   Dana Williams          F3034       56/172     2:04:25     1:03:06    9:30     2:05:10
765   Cheryl Byrnes          F2529       55/167     2:04:01     1:04:22    9:28     2:05:12
766   Reed Hovie             M4549       76/112     2:04:19     1:03:39    9:30     2:05:13
767   Kathy Kulas            F4044       44/134     2:03:25     1:03:58    9:26     2:05:14
768   Greg Haasl             M5054        35/53     2:04:36     1:01:01    9:31     2:05:15
769   Megan Lengling         F2529       56/167     2:04:19     1:06:03    9:30     2:05:15
770   Martin Coon            M2529        53/71     2:04:43     1:01:40    9:32     2:05:15
771   Joel MacMillan         M3539       82/118     2:03:10                9:25     2:05:16
772   Jenny Bork             F3034       57/172     2:03:52     1:05:59    9:28     2:05:18
773   Tina Young             F3539       67/175     2:03:06     1:03:10    9:24     2:05:21
774   Cullean Colby          F2024       42/131     2:03:24     1:03:13    9:26     2:05:21
775   Stacie Torigian        F2024       43/131     2:03:24     1:03:13    9:26     2:05:22
776   Krista Rew             F3034       58/172     2:03:29     1:03:07    9:26     2:05:27
777   Elizabeth Soika        F3034       59/172     2:03:28     1:03:06    9:26     2:05:28
778   Michael Millen         M4549       77/112     2:04:08     1:07:02    9:29     2:05:32
779   Jen Weibel             F3034       60/172     2:03:07     1:03:09    9:24     2:05:37
780   Stanley Meyer          M6064         8/20     2:05:11     1:03:27    9:34     2:05:37
781   Brian Reed             M5054        36/53     2:05:15     1:05:20    9:34     2:05:40
782   Mason Wilz             M0119        17/32     2:04:00       59:02    9:28     2:05:46
783   Michael Ritzke         M3539       83/118     2:04:48     1:03:09    9:32     2:05:50
784   Becky Smale            F2529       57/167     2:04:22     1:06:04    9:30     2:05:53
785   Allyson Lilly          F2529       58/167     2:04:22     1:06:04    9:30     2:05:54
786   Kelly Vangompel        F0119         9/17     2:03:44     1:04:02    9:27     2:05:55
787   Laura Popp             F2024       44/131     2:05:34     1:02:24    9:36     2:05:55
788   Emily McGarvey         F3034       61/172     2:04:11     1:04:50    9:29     2:05:56
789   Thea Grau              F3034       62/172     2:04:12     1:04:50    9:29     2:05:57
790   Stacy Headson          F2529       59/167     2:05:12     1:07:03    9:34     2:05:57
791   Tori Grant Welhouse    F4549        31/98     2:05:49     1:03:20    9:37     2:05:58
792   Jeffery Faulkner       M4044        69/97     2:05:28     1:00:28    9:35     2:06:02
793   Jason Hernke           M3034        67/90     2:04:55     1:03:40    9:33     2:06:04
794   Rosanna Zepecki        F3539       68/175     2:04:06     1:04:24    9:29     2:06:04
795   Nancy Krueger          F2529       60/167     2:04:17     1:02:08    9:30     2:06:06
796   Brenda Belanger        F2024       45/131     2:05:56     1:02:57    9:37     2:06:08
797   John Krueger           M5054        37/53     2:03:57     1:06:18    9:28     2:06:09
798   Rob Hermann            M3539       84/118     2:05:16     1:03:14    9:34     2:06:11
799   William Barry          M4549       78/112     2:04:13     1:01:12    9:29     2:06:15
800   Katherine Ster         F2529       61/167     2:05:06     1:02:50    9:33     2:06:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Bonnie Martin          F3034       63/172     2:04:28     1:07:42    9:31     2:06:16
802   Sarah Castleberg       F2529       62/167     2:04:28     1:07:42    9:31     2:06:16
803   Molly Zemke            F2024       46/131     2:04:00     1:06:20    9:28     2:06:19
804   Camille Beshara        F2024       47/131     2:04:10     1:03:58    9:29     2:06:21
805   Emily Gurnee           F2024       48/131     2:04:48     1:07:51    9:32     2:06:26
806   Bob Delie              M6569         2/10     2:05:51     1:03:25    9:37     2:06:31
807   Ken Anselment          M3539       85/118     2:04:42     1:06:45    9:32     2:06:31
808   April Banda            F2529       63/167     2:04:30     1:04:37    9:31     2:06:35
809   Renee Richter          F2529       64/167     2:04:15     1:06:57    9:30     2:06:36
810   Jennifer Ostrenga      F3034       64/172     2:04:15     1:06:56    9:30     2:06:36
811   Jillian Rothe          F2024       49/131     2:05:00     1:05:30    9:33     2:06:37
812   Teri Koski             F3539       69/175     2:06:01     1:05:02    9:38     2:06:41
813   Anne Tatro             F2529       65/167     2:05:29     1:03:12    9:35     2:06:42
814   Aaron Spielbauer       M2529        54/71     2:05:30     1:03:12    9:35     2:06:43
815   Jay Schafer            M3539       86/118     2:04:44     1:03:58    9:32     2:06:43
816   Brenda Schanhofer      F3539       70/175     2:05:36     1:05:14    9:36     2:06:45
817   Terri Tobias           F4044       45/134     2:05:11     1:02:35    9:34     2:06:51
818   Sue Krause             F4549        32/98     2:06:18     1:02:17    9:39     2:06:51
819   Julie Gregory          F4044       46/134     2:05:41     1:06:18    9:36     2:06:54
820   Ron Heames             M6064         9/20     2:06:11     1:03:54    9:38     2:06:57
821   Tracey Bindl           F2529       66/167     2:05:21     1:04:05    9:35     2:06:58
822   Dan Engelhard          M4549       79/112     2:05:19     1:05:10    9:34     2:07:00
823   Stephanie Renk         F2529       67/167     2:05:38     1:03:05    9:36     2:07:01
824   Tracy Gorst            F3539       71/175     2:05:27     1:03:37    9:35     2:07:06
825   Diane Keller           F4549        33/98     2:06:08     1:04:30    9:38     2:07:13
826   Elizabeth Dummert      F2529       68/167     2:06:05     1:02:29    9:38     2:07:14
827   Julie Jehle            F4044       47/134     2:06:29     1:07:01    9:40     2:07:15
828   Mary Jannette          F4044       48/134     2:06:56     1:04:03    9:42     2:07:15
829   Kara Brochtrup         F2024       50/131     2:06:13     1:05:28    9:39     2:07:18
830   Steve Sipiorski        M5054        38/53     2:05:20     1:03:58    9:35     2:07:23
831   Kenneth Schreiber      M3539       87/118     2:06:40     1:05:15    9:41     2:07:24
832   Ellen Hendriks         F5559         8/42     2:06:38     1:04:55    9:40     2:07:24
833   Tyler Holt             M0119        18/32     2:07:00     1:05:18    9:42     2:07:27
834   Jesse Tryon            M3539       88/118     2:06:39     1:08:32    9:41     2:07:29
835   Jenny Andrew-Tryon     F3034       65/172     2:06:40     1:08:32    9:41     2:07:29
836   Jenny Van Gompel       F2024       51/131     2:05:21     1:07:18    9:35     2:07:32
837   Julia Weinberger       F4549        34/98     2:05:31     1:04:07    9:35     2:07:33
838   Dennis Haen            M3034        68/90     2:05:24     1:05:54    9:35     2:07:39
839   Peter Emerson          M5054        39/53     2:06:27     1:07:03    9:40     2:07:40
840   Tanya Bindl            F2024       52/131     2:06:06       59:38    9:38     2:07:43
841   Jeremy Gordee          M3034        69/90     2:05:50     1:05:18    9:37     2:07:46
842   Gerald Seaman          M4044        70/97     2:07:05     1:05:06    9:43     2:07:47
843   Krista Zachor          F3034       66/172     2:06:22     1:04:11    9:39     2:07:51
844   Katie Wilkins          F3539       72/175     2:06:23     1:04:11    9:39     2:07:52
845   Jackie Wealti          F5559         9/42     2:06:59     1:05:51    9:42     2:07:54
846   Steven Hurley          M4549       80/112     2:06:52     1:05:12    9:42     2:07:56
847   Bud Matthews           M4549       81/112     2:05:52     1:06:42    9:37     2:07:57
848   Stephen Schlicht       M4549       82/112     2:07:21     1:08:21    9:44     2:07:57
849   Lauren Wielichowski    F2529       69/167     2:06:53     1:05:07    9:42     2:07:59
850   Dena Collier           F5054        12/74     2:06:22     1:07:13    9:39     2:08:01
851   Dave Clipperton        M5559        17/45     2:06:40     1:05:16    9:41     2:08:02
852   Trisha Trygstad        F2529       70/167     2:07:31     1:07:43    9:45     2:08:02
853   Lindsey Bromberek      F2024       53/131     2:06:50     1:03:39    9:41     2:08:06
854   Jacque Bartow          F3539       73/175     2:06:59     1:04:03    9:42     2:08:10
855   Jenny Fahrney          F3539       74/175     2:06:58     1:06:38    9:42     2:08:11
856   Mary Frush             F5559        10/42     2:06:49     1:05:45    9:41     2:08:12
857   Zachary Frush          M3034        70/90     2:06:48     1:05:44    9:41     2:08:12
858   Laura Neumeier         F2529       71/167     2:07:27     1:04:56    9:44     2:08:14
859   Lindsay Udovich        F2024       54/131     2:08:06     1:05:41    9:47     2:08:15
860   Marcie Harris          F3034       67/172     2:07:15     1:04:32    9:43     2:08:15
861   Tammy Swick            F4044       49/134     2:06:29     1:07:55    9:40     2:08:17
862   Sarah Kaehny           F2529       72/167     2:05:57     1:07:37    9:37     2:08:17
863   Jeff Neitzel           M3539       89/118     2:06:07     1:03:54    9:38     2:08:21
864   Debbie Spindler        F3539       75/175     2:06:23     1:06:27    9:39     2:08:22
865   Mark Westfall          M4549       83/112     2:08:03     1:05:46    9:47     2:08:22
866   Jackie Brozynski       F3539       76/175     2:06:50     1:07:30    9:41     2:08:23
867   Scott Balthazor        M3539       90/118     2:07:37     1:03:07    9:45     2:08:24
868   Travis Mountain        M2529        55/71     2:07:03       59:47    9:42     2:08:26
869   Rod MacKenzie          M5559        18/45     2:07:39     1:07:08    9:45     2:08:27
870   Todd Shauger           M3539       91/118     2:06:36     1:07:18    9:40     2:08:28
871   Daniel Younk           M3539       92/118     2:06:04     1:06:56    9:38     2:08:31
872   Christy Hering         F2529       73/167     2:07:51     1:03:11    9:46     2:08:31
873   Kate Rasman            F2529       74/167     2:07:27     1:04:51    9:44     2:08:35
874   Frank Herzog           M4549       84/112     2:08:13     1:05:40    9:48     2:08:40
875   Kristin Gillingham     F2529       75/167     2:06:53     1:04:07    9:42     2:08:41
876   Molly Miller           F3034       68/172     2:07:24     1:07:28    9:44     2:08:46
877   Maria Kelly            F3034       69/172     2:07:25     1:07:29    9:44     2:08:46
878   Joan Kozisek           F4549        35/98     2:07:50     1:06:17    9:46     2:08:52
879   Lisa Peterson          F4044       50/134     2:08:32     1:03:29    9:49     2:08:52
880   Divya Joshi            F3539       77/175     2:07:32     1:06:40    9:45     2:08:54
881   Polly Kelly            F3539       78/175     2:07:34     1:05:41    9:45     2:09:00
882   Theresa Flynn          F4549        36/98     2:08:17     1:06:24    9:48     2:09:02
883   Christine Feltus       F5559        11/42     2:08:20     1:05:22    9:48     2:09:04
884   Jody Koceja            F2529       76/167     2:07:47     1:03:49    9:46     2:09:05
885   Ken Krause             M3034        71/90     2:07:26     1:06:19    9:44     2:09:11
886   Ben Volkman            M2024        27/38     2:08:30     1:04:06    9:49     2:09:12
887   Shelby Lehman          F2024       55/131     2:08:02     1:00:18    9:47     2:09:12
888   Gena Sorensen          F3539       79/175     2:06:45     1:04:14    9:41     2:09:16
889   Christine Hart         F3034       70/172     2:08:29     1:06:37    9:49     2:09:16
890   Thomas Wagner          M4044        71/97     2:08:28     1:06:35    9:49     2:09:17
891   Brian Dauck            M4044        72/97     2:08:35     1:03:24    9:49     2:09:19
892   Megan Craig-Casmer     F2024       56/131     2:07:30     1:07:34    9:44     2:09:25
893   Stephen Diercks        M2529        56/71     2:08:04     1:07:30    9:47     2:09:26
894   Mathew Immel           M2529        57/71     2:07:55     1:03:15    9:46     2:09:27
895   Ruth Trinrud           F3034       71/172     2:08:45     1:04:53    9:50     2:09:31
896   Ron Brylski            M6569         3/10     2:06:51     1:04:50    9:41     2:09:34
897   Donna Wagner           F4044       51/134     2:09:05     1:05:04    9:52     2:09:38
898   Carl Weyenberg         M5559        19/45     2:07:48     1:04:02    9:46     2:09:40
899   Leon Groshek           M4549       85/112     2:09:16       59:01    9:53     2:09:42
900   Elizabeth Wilson       F3034       72/172     2:08:36     1:07:22    9:49     2:09:48
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901   Erin Welhouse          F2024       57/131     2:07:53     1:05:39    9:46     2:09:49
902   Lisa Hahn              F3034       73/172     2:08:21     1:03:14    9:48     2:09:51
903   Crystal Aerts          F2529       77/167     2:09:20     1:03:33    9:53     2:09:54
904   Elizabeth Lombard      F4549        37/98     2:08:20     1:06:48    9:48     2:09:54
905   Kari Beisenstein-Fink  F3539       80/175     2:08:15     1:08:43    9:48     2:09:58
906   Kelly Beisenstein-Weis F3034       74/172     2:08:16     1:08:28    9:48     2:09:58
907   Kasey Wroblewski       F2529       78/167     2:08:16     1:08:44    9:48     2:09:59
908   Jill Gregoire          F4044       52/134     2:09:10     1:07:44    9:52     2:10:02
909   Susan Hildebrandt      F4044       53/134     2:08:53     1:05:43    9:51     2:10:03
910   Kathryn Kleckner       F5559        12/42     2:08:31     1:05:54    9:49     2:10:03
911   John Taylor            M4549       86/112     2:09:16     1:06:36    9:53     2:10:04
912   Rachel Price           F3034       75/172     2:07:59     1:12:38    9:47     2:10:04
913   Brandon Butler         M0119        19/32     2:09:13     1:09:01    9:52     2:10:04
914   Leann Appleton         F4044       54/134     2:08:44     1:08:17    9:50     2:10:05
915   Jim Dupont             M4044        73/97     2:09:37     1:06:33    9:54     2:10:14
916   Jim Sabinash           M5054        40/53     2:09:09     1:07:15    9:52     2:10:17
917   Stephani See           F3034       76/172     2:08:58     1:03:51    9:51     2:10:19
918   Tim Mullaney           M5054        41/53     2:08:40     1:05:44    9:50     2:10:20
919   Stephanie Bolin        F0119        10/17     2:09:03     1:04:57    9:52     2:10:21
920   May Jo Bolin           F4549        38/98     2:09:04     1:04:57    9:52     2:10:21
921   Russ Johnson           M6569         4/10     2:09:22     1:08:18    9:53     2:10:22
922   Renee Metzler          F2529       79/167     2:09:26     1:03:26    9:53     2:10:23
923   Moira Kraft            F2529       80/167     2:09:28     1:08:03    9:53     2:10:24
924   Michelle Hinkens       F3539       81/175     2:09:03     1:07:18    9:52     2:10:25
925   Amy Henning            F3034       77/172     2:10:06     1:04:00    9:56     2:10:29
926   Brian Henning          M3034        72/90     2:10:06     1:03:33    9:56     2:10:29
927   Craig Gloudemans       M2024        28/38     2:08:14     1:08:07    9:48     2:10:37
928   Mariah Recker          F3034       78/172     2:08:42     1:04:24    9:50     2:10:37
929   Paul Hammond           M3539       93/118     2:08:59     1:08:56    9:51     2:10:38
930   Joe Gruse              M4044        74/97     2:09:41     1:04:24    9:54     2:10:41
931   Marilyn Tondroth       F5054        13/74     2:08:59     1:06:58    9:51     2:10:45
932   Amber Denure           F3034       79/172     2:09:38     1:07:55    9:54     2:10:47
933   Jodi Hari              F3539       82/175     2:10:13     1:06:10    9:57     2:10:47
934   Donald Lnitereur       M7099          1/7     2:10:04     1:06:14    9:56     2:10:48
935   Jim Briske             M6569         5/10     2:09:43     1:07:34    9:55     2:10:50
936   William Woehrle        M6064        10/20     2:09:35     1:05:00    9:54     2:11:01
937   Lauren Hansen          F2529       81/167     2:10:53     1:07:20   10:00     2:11:02
938   Sara Torresin          F3034       80/172     2:09:25     1:08:22    9:53     2:11:02
939   Kerri Lara             F3539       83/175     2:09:25     1:08:22    9:53     2:11:02
940   Rebekah Dorn           F4044       55/134     2:09:21     1:07:55    9:53     2:11:09
941   Jane Otto              F4549        39/98     2:09:22     1:07:55    9:53     2:11:09
942   Daniel Nussbaum        M4044        75/97     2:09:51     1:05:22    9:55     2:11:09
943   Chayne Kosloske        M4044        76/97     2:08:53     1:03:47    9:51     2:11:09
944   Christine Brost        F3034       81/172     2:10:01     1:06:07    9:56     2:11:16
945   Ken Ailport            M3034        73/90     2:10:03     1:08:45    9:56     2:11:18
946   Jason Pristelski       M3034        74/90     2:10:25     1:06:11    9:58     2:11:21
947   Benjamin Ziemer        M2529        58/71     2:10:32     1:00:15    9:58     2:11:22
948   Kara Weir              F3034       82/172     2:09:16     1:09:06    9:53     2:11:24
949   Brenna Kelly           F2024       58/131     2:11:13     1:08:47   10:01     2:11:24
950   Kathleen Crowley       F3539       84/175     2:09:51     1:07:30    9:55     2:11:25
951   Gail Ondresky          F5559        13/42     2:10:44     1:03:44    9:59     2:11:30
952   Gwen Schmitt           F4044       56/134     2:10:50     1:04:31   10:00     2:11:34
953   Kari Fischer           F4549        40/98     2:10:51     1:04:32   10:00     2:11:34
954   Elizabeth Hojan-Figge  F4044       57/134     2:11:24     1:06:32   10:02     2:11:35
955   Linda Rougeux          F3539       85/175     2:09:17     1:04:03    9:53     2:11:36
956   Rosie Jonas            F5559        14/42     2:09:52     1:06:57    9:55     2:11:38
957   Vern Geiger            M5559        20/45     2:09:38     1:00:27    9:54     2:11:39
958   Natalie Herb           F2024       59/131     2:10:31     1:06:38    9:58     2:11:39
959   Stacie Fameree         F2024       60/131     2:10:18     1:06:10    9:57     2:11:41
960   Kristin Geary          F4044       58/134     2:11:14     1:08:26   10:02     2:11:44
961   Joyce Everett          F4044       59/134     2:10:28     1:05:32    9:58     2:11:48
962   Amber Naumann          F2024       61/131     2:11:08     1:06:03   10:01     2:11:51
963   Sheryl Schaut          F4044       60/134     2:10:54     1:07:55   10:00     2:11:53
964   Becky Aubrey           F4044       61/134     2:10:54     1:07:55   10:00     2:11:53
965   Emily Litell           F2529       82/167     2:11:20     1:08:23   10:02     2:12:00
966   Tom Ladue              M5559        21/45     2:10:16     1:09:30    9:57     2:12:08
967   Katie Lewitzke         F2024       62/131     2:11:05     1:03:28   10:01     2:12:12
968   Maria Stumo            F3034       83/172     2:12:13     1:06:57   10:06     2:12:13
969   Stephanie Schulz       F2024       63/131     2:11:11     1:12:02   10:01     2:12:16
970   Craig Gagnon           M5054        42/53     2:10:38     1:07:13    9:59     2:12:24
971   Tracie Allen           F2529       83/167     2:09:59     1:06:28    9:56     2:12:25
972   Andrea Geiger          F2024       64/131     2:09:59     1:06:28    9:56     2:12:25
973   Lynn Ludke             F3539       86/175     2:11:20     1:07:00   10:02     2:12:26
974   Jessica Biever         F3034       84/172     2:11:52     1:07:26   10:04     2:12:27
975   William Cazzola        M4549       87/112     2:11:01     1:07:54   10:01     2:12:29
976   Kathy Meulemans        F4044       62/134     2:11:55     1:09:14   10:05     2:12:33
977   Philip Lane            M4549       88/112     2:10:47     1:05:44    9:59     2:12:33
978   Colette Hubner         F5054        14/74     2:10:39     1:06:01    9:59     2:12:34
979   Michael Skelton        M4549       89/112     2:11:11     1:05:51   10:01     2:12:34
980   Jim Bonetti            M5559        22/45     2:11:36     1:06:30   10:03     2:12:39
981   Kyle Velissaris        M3034        75/90     2:12:05     1:07:27   10:05     2:12:39
982   Brenda Cross           F3034       85/172     2:12:05     1:07:28   10:05     2:12:40
983   Renee Miller           F3034       86/172     2:10:51     1:06:18   10:00     2:12:41
984   Jamie Kwiatkowski      F2529       84/167     2:11:08     1:07:43   10:01     2:12:42
985   Katie Boegh            F2529       85/167     2:10:36     1:09:55    9:59     2:12:43
986   Dylan Coon             M2024        29/38     2:12:10     1:01:41   10:06     2:12:43
987   Tricia Morris          F3539       87/175     2:11:36     1:09:49   10:03     2:12:46
988   Cliff Morris           M4549       90/112     2:11:36     1:09:49   10:03     2:12:46
989   William Mathiak        M5054        43/53     2:12:26     1:04:23   10:07     2:12:46
990   Chelsea Lehman         F2024       65/131     2:11:35     1:05:27   10:03     2:12:47
991   Katie Harmeyer         F2024       66/131     2:11:35     1:05:27   10:03     2:12:47
992   Vicki Steveler         F3034       87/172     2:11:09     1:08:44   10:01     2:12:52
993   Cori Thompson          F4044       63/134     2:12:13     1:05:49   10:06     2:12:55
994   Michael Veltus         M5054        44/53     2:10:39     1:09:58    9:59     2:12:55
995   Ben Kempfer            M2024        30/38     2:10:39     1:11:40    9:59     2:12:55
996   Lisa Makowski          F3539       88/175     2:12:00     1:04:54   10:05     2:12:58
997   Christopher Knight     M3539       94/118     2:10:53     1:09:07   10:00     2:13:00
998   Christifer Burton      M3034        76/90     2:12:30     1:06:28   10:07     2:13:04
999   Kathryn Streng         F2529       86/167     2:10:49     1:10:09   10:00     2:13:07
1000  Darryl Retrum          M5054        45/53     2:11:24     1:06:32   10:02     2:13:08
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1001  Jennifer Koplin        F3539       89/175     2:11:51     1:06:14   10:04     2:13:08
1002  Emily Pratt            F2529       87/167     2:10:54     1:10:10   10:00     2:13:12
1003  Samanta Klinkner       F2529       88/167     2:12:27     1:04:43   10:07     2:13:15
1004  Jeff Hunter            M5054        46/53     2:11:19     1:07:41   10:02     2:13:16
1005  Jacqueline Long        F6064          3/7     2:13:10     1:06:29   10:10     2:13:17
1006  Lauren Vater           F3034       88/172     2:11:03     1:06:45   10:01     2:13:20
1007  Lauren Kren            F3034       89/172     2:11:57     1:07:52   10:05     2:13:26
1008  Hope Simon             F3539       90/175     2:12:01     1:06:58   10:05     2:13:27
1009  Bill Rushing           M2529        59/71     2:11:20     1:09:17   10:02     2:13:28
1010  Lauren Rushing         F2529       89/167     2:11:20     1:09:16   10:02     2:13:28
1011  Annie Schmidt          F2529       90/167     2:12:30     1:06:55   10:07     2:13:30
1012  Terry Nichols          F4549        41/98     2:11:21     1:08:03   10:02     2:13:31
1013  Renee John             F4549        42/98     2:11:21     1:08:03   10:02     2:13:32
1014  Dale Christensen       M5559        23/45     2:11:22     1:09:23   10:02     2:13:33
1015  Michelle Aprahamian    F4044       64/134     2:11:33     1:08:50   10:03     2:13:35
1016  Janet Perrie           F3539       91/175     2:11:33     1:08:51   10:03     2:13:35
1017  Wendy Hoffman          F4549        43/98     2:12:11     1:07:55   10:06     2:13:38
1018  Sara Ames              F2529       91/167     2:12:03     1:08:26   10:05     2:13:39
1019  Christine Glaszcz      F3034       90/172     2:13:26     1:01:30   10:12     2:13:39
1020  Melissa Schenk         F2024       67/131     2:11:35     1:08:45   10:03     2:13:47
1021  Ron Shilt              M5559        24/45     2:13:02     1:05:00   10:10     2:13:53
1022  David Gaskill          M3034        77/90     2:12:36     1:03:18   10:08     2:13:54
1023  Barbara Lauer          F3539       92/175     2:12:51     1:08:46   10:09     2:13:55
1024  Dale Trudell           M5054        47/53     2:12:51     1:08:46   10:09     2:13:55
1025  Nicole Prentice        F3539       93/175     2:12:52     1:08:46   10:09     2:13:56
1026  R J Spencer            F3034       91/172     2:12:13     1:07:44   10:06     2:14:06
1027  Carol Sanders          F4044       65/134     2:13:15     1:06:45   10:11     2:14:13
1028  Shelley Noltner        F3539       94/175     2:13:46     1:12:30   10:13     2:14:16
1029  Meghan Riordan         F2024       68/131     2:13:27     1:12:00   10:12     2:14:19
1030  Sue Schoenherr-Jones   F3539       95/175     2:12:54     1:06:58   10:09     2:14:21
1031  Amber Loomis           F0119        11/17     2:12:24     1:09:05   10:07     2:14:26
1032  Bob Loomis             M5054        48/53     2:12:24     1:09:04   10:07     2:14:26
1033  Richard Schreiber      M0119        20/32     2:13:43     1:03:11   10:13     2:14:27
1034  Tom Simom              M4044        77/97     2:13:29     1:08:23   10:12     2:14:28
1035  Lara Gunderson         F2024       69/131     2:13:10     1:09:21   10:10     2:14:30
1036  Mark Bertram           M4044        78/97     2:13:29     1:03:33   10:12     2:14:30
1037  Heidi Goding           F3034       92/172     2:12:56     1:08:14   10:09     2:14:31
1038  Anna Reedy             F2024       70/131     2:12:57     1:08:14   10:09     2:14:32
1039  Janice Tuominen        F4549        44/98     2:14:24     1:07:26   10:16     2:14:32
1040  Tyler Ratajczak        M3034        78/90     2:12:20     1:11:28   10:07     2:14:32
1041  Elizabeth Ratajczak    F2529       92/167     2:12:21     1:11:28   10:07     2:14:33
1042  Lori Wunrow            F4549        45/98     2:14:12     1:03:18   10:15     2:14:33
1043  Matthew Kinne          M0119        21/32     2:14:09     1:04:48   10:15     2:14:38
1044  Barbara Protogere-Spra F4549        46/98     2:13:18     1:06:06   10:11     2:14:42
1045  Jason Emmer            M2024        31/38     2:14:00     1:03:10   10:14     2:14:43
1046  Peter Rabe             M4044        79/97     2:13:03     1:07:19   10:10     2:14:44
1047  Pat Hanley             M3539       95/118     2:14:05     1:08:09   10:15     2:14:46
1048  Kathie Mishila         F4044       66/134     2:12:49     1:06:27   10:09     2:14:47
1049  Jessica McCormick      F2529       93/167     2:13:34     1:07:06   10:12     2:14:50
1050  Abigail Lubbert        F2529       94/167     2:13:20     1:10:00   10:11     2:14:50
1051  Collin Worm            M0119        22/32     2:14:22     1:04:48   10:16     2:14:52
1052  Paul Boettcher         M4549       91/112     2:13:30     1:10:59   10:12     2:14:52
1053  Andrew Herrmann        M2529        60/71     2:14:16     1:08:33   10:15     2:14:56
1054  Jennifer Loop          F3034       93/172     2:13:00     1:10:03   10:10     2:14:57
1055  Nancy Gurnee           F5054        15/74     2:13:23     1:07:51   10:11     2:15:00
1056  Linda Wein             F3539       96/175     2:13:25     1:08:49   10:11     2:15:13
1057  Jayme Debraal          F2529       95/167     2:14:05     1:08:04   10:15     2:15:16
1058  Leah Laluzerne         F4044       67/134     2:14:06     1:06:16   10:15     2:15:19
1059  Kara Schroeder         F2024       71/131     2:14:04     1:06:19   10:15     2:15:24
1060  Anna Siegel            F2529       96/167     2:13:27     1:09:24   10:12     2:15:25
1061  Holly Wimer            F2529       97/167     2:14:01     1:09:54   10:14     2:15:27
1062  Norman Cyman Iii       M2529        61/71     2:13:35     1:06:37   10:12     2:15:27
1063  Duane Ohland           M4549       92/112     2:13:22     1:09:39   10:11     2:15:30
1064  Mark Scheer            M4549       93/112     2:14:19     1:06:19   10:16     2:15:36
1065  Joe Ludke              M3539       96/118     2:14:35     1:07:00   10:17     2:15:41
1066  Derrick Ward           M2024        32/38     2:14:15     1:06:56   10:15     2:15:51
1067  Alicia Brinkman        F0119        12/17     2:15:01     1:05:53   10:19     2:15:51
1068  Beth Luedtke           F4549        47/98     2:14:48     1:09:51   10:18     2:15:58
1069  Vicki Verbrick         F4044       68/134     2:13:57     1:09:41   10:14     2:15:59
1070  Linda McDaniel         F6064          4/7     2:15:21     1:09:12   10:20     2:16:07
1071  Jean Wangard           F4549        48/98     2:14:44     1:09:58   10:18     2:16:11
1072  Maria Virlee           F3539       97/175     2:14:13     1:09:41   10:15     2:16:14
1073  Katherine Ziegert      F3034       94/172     2:14:52     1:11:03   10:18     2:16:15
1074  Denise Niehans         F3539       98/175     2:15:37     1:06:49   10:22     2:16:17
1075  Sharry Ringmeier       F3034       95/172     2:15:08     1:07:53   10:19     2:16:19
1076  Bennet Crochet         M3034        79/90     2:15:05     1:13:22   10:19     2:16:20
1077  Cheryl Halverson       F3539       99/175     2:14:40     1:09:56   10:17     2:16:21
1078  Megan Milana           F2529       98/167     2:14:05     1:06:47   10:15     2:16:23
1079  Jennifer Maurer        F3034       96/172     2:14:06     1:06:48   10:15     2:16:24
1080  Beth Stewart           F4044       69/134     2:15:47     1:05:05   10:22     2:16:29
1081  Harlan Hackbarth       M5559        25/45     2:14:56     1:05:26   10:18     2:16:30
1082  Marsha MacKenzie       F5559        15/42     2:15:42     1:09:12   10:22     2:16:31
1083  Brian O'Rourke         M3539       97/118     2:15:26     1:06:40   10:21     2:16:32
1084  Tom Butler             M4044        80/97     2:15:46     1:09:01   10:22     2:16:38
1085  Amy Zelinger           F2529       99/167     2:15:01     1:10:05   10:19     2:16:41
1086  Leah Thyne             F2024       72/131     2:15:06     1:10:11   10:19     2:16:46
1087  Lydia Banks            F2529      100/167     2:14:44     1:11:53   10:18     2:16:46
1088  John Krueger           M5054        49/53     2:15:11     1:10:28   10:20     2:16:47
1089  Katie Hampton          F3539      100/175     2:15:36     1:07:07   10:22     2:16:50
1090  Martin Moeller         M6064        11/20     2:15:24     1:07:21   10:21     2:16:50
1091  Micki Heimer           F3034       97/172     2:16:07     1:08:05   10:24     2:16:52
1092  Christine Jacobson     F3539      101/175     2:15:05     1:09:57   10:19     2:16:55
1093  Jan Kohls              F3539      102/175     2:15:15     1:07:47   10:20     2:16:57
1094  Angela Petr            F4044       70/134     2:14:54     1:09:08   10:18     2:17:00
1095  Lori Creten            F3034       98/172     2:14:54     1:09:08   10:18     2:17:00
1096  Michael Purdo          M4549       94/112     2:16:51     1:11:39   10:27     2:17:01
1097  Emily Carman           F3539      103/175     2:14:46     1:07:46   10:18     2:17:05
1098  Gregory Carman         M5559        26/45     2:14:47     1:07:47   10:18     2:17:05
1099  Tammy Schrank          F3539      104/175     2:15:44     1:05:50   10:22     2:17:07
1100  Michael Smith          M4549       95/112     2:16:09     1:12:29   10:24     2:17:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Annette Kruschek       F3034       99/172     2:15:16     1:10:30   10:20     2:17:09
1102  Dan Kruschek           M3034        80/90     2:15:16     1:10:30   10:20     2:17:09
1103  Angela Savides         F2024       73/131     2:17:02     1:07:20   10:28     2:17:10
1104  Peter Hanamann         M6064        12/20     2:15:22     1:11:27   10:20     2:17:14
1105  Kimberly Schooley      F2529      101/167     2:16:37     1:08:50   10:26     2:17:14
1106  Anna Streufert         F2529      102/167     2:16:14     1:09:32   10:24     2:17:16
1107  Ryan Lallensack        M2529        62/71     2:15:09     1:07:20   10:19     2:17:22
1108  Tiffany Sundblad       F2529      103/167     2:15:23     1:12:07   10:21     2:17:23
1109  K.C. Belsma            F3539      105/175     2:16:29     1:05:56   10:26     2:17:26
1110  Greg Aleff             M4044        81/97     2:16:32     1:08:17   10:26     2:17:26
1111  Kate Cronin            F2529      104/167     2:16:37     1:09:30   10:26     2:17:27
1112  Kerri Coons            F3034      100/172     2:17:00     1:09:34   10:28     2:17:27
1113  Roberta Long           F2024       74/131     2:15:24     1:09:18   10:21     2:17:28
1114  Dale Fulwiler          M3034        81/90     2:15:35     1:07:31   10:21     2:17:29
1115  Kim Walker             F3539      106/175     2:17:08     1:14:42   10:29     2:17:30
1116  Marlene Dryja          F4044       71/134     2:16:29     1:09:51   10:26     2:17:31
1117  Kelly Dietrich         F3034      101/172     2:15:50     1:10:55   10:23     2:17:35
1118  Ann Marie Johnson      F3539      107/175     2:16:10     1:09:40   10:24     2:17:35
1119  Sarah Gerrits          F2529      105/167     2:16:15     1:07:51   10:25     2:17:44
1120  Teresa MacKin          F2024       75/131     2:17:16     1:16:04   10:29     2:17:49
1121  Megan Wielichowski     F2024       76/131     2:16:50     1:08:46   10:27     2:17:56
1122  Brenda Mears           F3539      108/175     2:16:49     1:09:29   10:27     2:18:03
1123  Katie Farr             F0119        13/17     2:17:20     1:09:14   10:29     2:18:04
1124  Jennifer De Caster     F3034      102/172     2:17:20     1:09:14   10:29     2:18:04
1125  Jennifer Theyel        F3539      109/175     2:17:09     1:09:32   10:29     2:18:04
1126  Eric Renard            M0119        23/32     2:18:07     1:09:44   10:33     2:18:10
1127  Kathleen Conger        F5559        16/42     2:18:07     1:09:43   10:33     2:18:10
1128  Jennifer Noeldner      F3539      110/175     2:17:01     1:10:02   10:28     2:18:11
1129  Amy Sippert            F3539      111/175     2:17:01     1:10:02   10:28     2:18:11
1130  Monika Barnes          F2529      106/167     2:16:15     1:12:03   10:24     2:18:17
1131  Edward Cerczak         M2529        63/71     2:17:03     1:10:41   10:28     2:18:17
1132  Diana Rickert          F2024       77/131     2:16:24     1:09:25   10:25     2:18:30
1133  Gloria Jacques         F3539      112/175     2:16:59     1:07:50   10:28     2:18:50
1134  Erin Dehlinger         F2529      107/167     2:17:17     1:07:22   10:29     2:18:59
1135  Katie Renk             F2024       78/131     2:17:43     1:10:03   10:31     2:19:06
1136  Kris Erickson          F3539      113/175     2:17:39     1:05:54   10:31     2:19:06
1137  Rachel Brink           F2529      108/167     2:18:04     1:09:25   10:33     2:19:15
1138  Joyce Fisher           F5559        17/42     2:17:37     1:11:27   10:31     2:19:16
1139  Karen Tolley           F5054        16/74     2:17:27     1:11:27   10:30     2:19:17
1140  Jim Gormley            M4044        82/97     2:17:25     1:11:26   10:30     2:19:18
1141  Rachael Henning        F3034      103/172     2:17:43     1:09:49   10:31     2:19:22
1142  Heidi Weiland          F3539      114/175     2:18:59     1:12:56   10:37     2:19:28
1143  Julie Krull            F2024       79/131     2:18:25     1:10:10   10:34     2:19:34
1144  Amy Reimer             F2024       80/131     2:18:22     1:09:21   10:34     2:19:36
1145  Heather Lawnicki       F3034      104/172     2:18:11     1:12:20   10:33     2:19:37
1146  Brent Maher            M3034        82/90     2:17:41     1:09:31   10:31     2:19:38
1147  Laurie Schultz         F2529      109/167     2:17:32     1:11:53   10:30     2:19:40
1148  Kristy Wonch           F2529      110/167     2:19:00     1:11:33   10:37     2:19:40
1149  Sonya Lemmen           F2024       81/131     2:19:01     1:11:34   10:37     2:19:40
1150  Sandy Folsom           F4044       72/134     2:18:57     1:12:08   10:37     2:19:41
1151  Leslie Prevish         F3539      115/175     2:18:04     1:11:44   10:33     2:19:44
1152  Heidi Anderson         F2024       82/131     2:18:00     1:08:21   10:33     2:19:48
1153  Megan Luttropp         F2024       83/131     2:18:44     1:08:55   10:36     2:19:52
1154  Marsha Brabant         F3539      116/175     2:19:09     1:12:08   10:38     2:19:54
1155  Laura Cataldo          F3539      117/175     2:18:06     1:11:27   10:33     2:19:57
1156  Elizabeth Beveridge    F2024       84/131     2:19:38     1:07:50   10:40     2:19:59
1157  Erin Ellickson         F2024       85/131     2:18:04     1:12:09   10:33     2:20:02
1158  Christine Ellickson    F5559        18/42     2:18:05     1:12:09   10:33     2:20:02
1159  Sini Mulloy            F3034      105/172     2:17:56     1:10:26   10:32     2:20:03
1160  Terese Marohl          F3034      106/172     2:17:56     1:10:25   10:32     2:20:04
1161  Shannon Wahl           F3539      118/175     2:18:12     1:09:44   10:33     2:20:04
1162  Alicia Havlik          F2024       86/131     2:18:29     1:10:59   10:35     2:20:04
1163  Tom Fanning            M7099          2/7     2:18:30     1:11:27   10:35     2:20:06
1164  Paula Deike            F3539      119/175     2:19:38     1:07:02   10:40     2:20:11
1165  Christy Stover         F3034      107/172     2:19:38     1:07:02   10:40     2:20:12
1166  Jess Nienstedt         F2529      111/167     2:18:09     1:11:51   10:33     2:20:26
1167  Beth Relich            F4044       73/134     2:18:49     1:09:28   10:36     2:20:27
1168  Katherine Nieman       F2024       87/131     2:19:09     1:11:46   10:38     2:20:27
1169  Amanda Pflughoeft      F3034      108/172     2:19:09     1:11:50   10:38     2:20:27
1170  Elizabeth Hirst        F2024       88/131     2:19:10     1:11:46   10:38     2:20:27
1171  Steve Meixensperger    M5559        27/45     2:18:50     1:13:30   10:36     2:20:30
1172  Ellen Wheeler          F3539      120/175     2:19:19     1:13:13   10:39     2:20:30
1173  Deb Meixensperger      F5559        19/42     2:18:51     1:13:30   10:36     2:20:31
1174  Barb Verhainme         F5054        17/74     2:20:05     1:13:33   10:42     2:20:33
1175  Allison Skarie         F2529      112/167     2:18:26     1:11:17   10:35     2:20:34
1176  Phillip Glinski        M2024        33/38     2:18:58     1:06:35   10:37     2:20:35
1177  Sue Kempfer            F4549        49/98     2:18:25     1:11:40   10:34     2:20:41
1178  Ken Kempfer            M4549       96/112     2:18:25     1:11:40   10:34     2:20:41
1179  Pamela Wohlman         F5054        18/74     2:20:00     1:10:12   10:42     2:20:47
1180  Roberta Monville       F3539      121/175     2:20:11     1:12:06   10:43     2:21:03
1181  Jeff Bougie            M3539       98/118     2:20:47     1:13:07   10:45     2:21:03
1182  Mitriya Puguh          F2024       89/131     2:19:23     1:07:26   10:39     2:21:04
1183  Michelle Kummerow      F3539      122/175     2:18:58     1:11:20   10:37     2:21:06
1184  Ashley Moreno          F2024       90/131     2:19:35     1:13:59   10:40     2:21:07
1185  Mary Schwiner          F2024       91/131     2:19:36     1:13:58   10:40     2:21:07
1186  Christine Buchberger   F4044       74/134     2:19:24     1:09:02   10:39     2:21:09
1187  Debra Wagner           F4044       75/134     2:19:04     1:09:58   10:37     2:21:09
1188  Teddy Bann             F6064          5/7     2:19:33     1:10:23   10:40     2:21:17
1189  Jacki Sobieski         F2529      113/167     2:20:49     1:07:46   10:45     2:21:21
1190  Ellen Bodoh            F4549        50/98     2:19:51     1:10:23   10:41     2:21:21
1191  Armande Pieschke       F6569          1/6     2:20:05     1:09:54   10:42     2:21:23
1192  Matt Tesch             M3539       99/118     2:19:30     1:09:18   10:39     2:21:26
1193  Susan Erdmann          F5559        20/42     2:19:43     1:08:48   10:40     2:21:26
1194  Sharon Castelic        F4044       76/134     2:19:41     1:09:51   10:40     2:21:31
1195  Catherine Wavrunek     F2024       92/131     2:20:07     1:06:36   10:42     2:21:43
1196  Zachary Matyja         M2529        64/71     2:20:16     1:11:27   10:43     2:21:46
1197  Cory Matyja            F2529      114/167     2:20:16     1:11:26   10:43     2:21:46
1198  Patricia Schmitt       F5054        19/74     2:21:20     1:12:30   10:48     2:21:49
1199  Pamela Schmitt         F4044       77/134     2:21:20     1:12:30   10:48     2:21:50
1200  Christina Johnson      F3034      109/172     2:21:08     1:08:03   10:47     2:21:55
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1201  James Johnson          M5559        28/45     2:20:09     1:11:25   10:42     2:21:55
1202  Jennifer Schellinger   F3034      110/172     2:21:35     1:08:02   10:49     2:21:57
1203  Cindy Mischler         F4549        51/98     2:19:48     1:09:50   10:41     2:22:00
1204  Amanda Zappia          F2024       93/131     2:21:09     1:11:58   10:47     2:22:01
1205  Terry Gansen           M3539      100/118     2:21:15     1:07:18   10:47     2:22:08
1206  Jody Paltzer           F2024       94/131     2:20:39     1:13:56   10:45     2:22:13
1207  Erin Paltzer           F2529      115/167     2:20:41     1:13:56   10:45     2:22:14
1208  Teresa Arts            F3034      111/172     2:21:48     1:13:32   10:50     2:22:16
1209  Kelly Parrish          F2529      116/167     2:20:59     1:14:57   10:46     2:22:24
1210  Jeremy Parrish         M2529        65/71     2:21:00     1:14:58   10:46     2:22:24
1211  Lisa McDonald          F3034      112/172     2:20:39     1:11:07   10:45     2:22:31
1212  Ariel Keomany          F2529      117/167     2:20:40     1:11:07   10:45     2:22:31
1213  Michael Dorow          M4549       97/112     2:21:14     1:13:46   10:47     2:22:37
1214  Emily Gordee           F2529      118/167     2:20:38     1:11:34   10:45     2:22:40
1215  Mary Jo Van Dyke       F5559        21/42     2:20:38     1:11:35   10:45     2:22:40
1216  Andrew Wang            M2024        34/38     2:21:41     1:09:24   10:49     2:22:41
1217  Matthew Rice           M4044        83/97     2:21:12     1:10:14   10:47     2:22:41
1218  Harry Katch            M4549       98/112     2:21:41     1:13:58   10:49     2:22:42
1219  Keri Bartman           F3539      123/175     2:20:46     1:13:32   10:45     2:22:49
1220  Robert Koland          M4044        84/97     2:20:46     1:13:32   10:45     2:22:49
1221  Stacey Gravunder       F3034      113/172     2:21:03     1:09:21   10:46     2:22:58
1222  Dawn Dickey            F3034      114/172     2:21:41     1:10:37   10:49     2:23:06
1223  Jane Mandli            F5054        20/74     2:21:24     1:11:19   10:48     2:23:07
1224  Nancy Leipzig          F4044       78/134     2:21:57     1:13:28   10:51     2:23:07
1225  Cindy Landacre         F5054        21/74     2:22:04     1:13:56   10:51     2:23:32
1226  Jennifer Haen          F3034      115/172     2:21:17     1:12:26   10:48     2:23:32
1227  Heidi Adams            F2024       95/131     2:21:59     1:09:59   10:51     2:23:44
1228  Jen Schwartz           F3539      124/175     2:23:07     1:12:48   10:56     2:23:45
1229  Beth Hoeft             F3539      125/175     2:23:16     1:08:43   10:57     2:23:48
1230  Jane Jones             F6064          6/7     2:22:36     1:12:41   10:54     2:23:49
1231  Gretchen Kinnard       F2529      119/167     2:23:09     1:08:44   10:56     2:23:49
1232  Duane Fameree          M4549       99/112     2:21:39     1:08:23   10:49     2:23:49
1233  Christy Klimek         F2024       96/131     2:23:30     1:10:27   10:58     2:23:54
1234  Jonathan Hanes         M2024        35/38     2:23:31     1:10:27   10:58     2:23:54
1235  David Dicks            M4549      100/112     2:23:09     1:18:48   10:56     2:23:55
1236  Tony Hotchkiss         M3539      101/118     2:22:05     1:06:19   10:51     2:23:55
1237  Lesley MacE            F3034      116/172     2:21:55     1:12:46   10:50     2:23:56
1238  Bill Decker            M7099          3/7     2:22:50     1:13:04   10:55     2:23:58
1239  Rick Horkman           M4549      101/112     2:22:25     1:12:15   10:53     2:24:16
1240  Linda Horkman          F4044       79/134     2:22:25     1:12:15   10:53     2:24:16
1241  Peter Victor           M3034        83/90     2:23:09     1:13:07   10:56     2:24:18
1242  Josh Gehl              M3539      102/118     2:23:09     1:13:08   10:56     2:24:19
1243  Alicia Howes           F3034      117/172     2:22:25     1:12:52   10:53     2:24:20
1244  Troy Pagel             M3539      103/118     2:23:06     1:11:50   10:56     2:24:24
1245  Eric Stelpflug         M2529        66/71     2:24:23     1:08:00   11:02     2:24:24
1246  Tom Grohne             M5559        29/45     2:22:55     1:09:22   10:55     2:24:29
1247  Trish Howen            F4044       80/134     2:23:19     1:12:07   10:57     2:24:44
1248  Ray Waiter             M7099          4/7     2:23:47     1:11:10   10:59     2:24:46
1249  Jeff Wagner            M5559        30/45     2:22:47     1:13:43   10:54     2:24:50
1250  Douglas Scicero        M3034        84/90     2:23:59     1:09:35   11:00     2:24:55
1251  Joselyn Lopez          F3034      118/172     2:24:00     1:09:35   11:00     2:24:56
1252  Eric Larom             M4044        85/97     2:22:48     1:14:52   10:55     2:24:56
1253  Nicole Bakken          F2024       97/131     2:22:50     1:14:52   10:55     2:24:57
1254  Matt Bertram           M2024        36/38     2:22:37     1:10:47   10:54     2:25:00
1255  David Will             M3539      104/118     2:23:53     1:12:55   10:59     2:25:07
1256  Diane Shea             F5054        22/74     2:23:13     1:11:56   10:56     2:25:12
1257  Tiffany Even           F2529      120/167     2:23:21     1:11:39   10:57     2:25:13
1258  Jennifer Olkowski      F3539      126/175     2:24:35     1:14:40   11:03     2:25:13
1259  Joan Mueller           F5054        23/74     2:23:47     1:13:43   10:59     2:25:15
1260  Debbie Weber           F4044       81/134     2:23:53     1:13:10   11:00     2:25:23
1261  Louie Vukich           M4044        86/97     2:24:07     1:09:48   11:01     2:25:23
1262  Amy White              F3539      127/175     2:23:54     1:13:11   11:00     2:25:23
1263  Stefanie Stainton      F2024       98/131     2:25:04     1:09:16   11:05     2:25:25
1264  Erin Meixensperger     F2529      121/167     2:23:48     1:13:51   10:59     2:25:27
1265  Lisa Sanders           F3034      119/172     2:23:48     1:13:50   10:59     2:25:27
1266  Kathy Van Zeeland      F5054        24/74     2:25:21     1:15:41   11:06     2:25:28
1267  Terrence Wilz          M4044        87/97     2:23:51     1:10:17   10:59     2:25:39
1268  Grace Genteman         F4044       82/134     2:24:25     1:12:32   11:02     2:25:39
1269  Lisa Richmond          F4044       83/134     2:24:25     1:12:31   11:02     2:25:39
1270  Amy Ziemer             F3034      120/172     2:24:38     1:06:09   11:03     2:25:58
1271  Elaine Siegrist        F7099          1/2     2:25:31     1:11:43   11:07     2:26:02
1272  Sean Tobin             M3539      105/118     2:25:03     1:12:04   11:05     2:26:08
1273  Stephanie Masaros      F3034      121/172     2:25:29     1:12:26   11:07     2:26:09
1274  Diane Kent             F5054        25/74     2:24:05     1:15:33   11:00     2:26:22
1275  Maricela Sturycz       F3034      122/172     2:24:56     1:11:50   11:04     2:26:25
1276  Angela Goebel          F3034      123/172     2:24:18     1:12:28   11:01     2:26:32
1277  Judy Solis             F5054        26/74     2:26:24     1:12:23   11:11     2:26:34
1278  Todd Jankowski         M4044        88/97     2:24:46     1:10:10   11:04     2:26:42
1279  Kimberly Gilbertson    F3034      124/172     2:24:37     1:15:03   11:03     2:26:59
1280  Mark Gilbertson        M3539      106/118     2:24:38     1:15:03   11:03     2:26:59
1281  Catherine Way          F2024       99/131     2:24:58     1:13:21   11:04     2:27:02
1282  Robert Murray          M4549      102/112     2:26:42     1:12:42   11:12     2:27:02
1283  Frank Cummings         M4549      103/112     2:26:07     1:12:29   11:10     2:27:08
1284  Kristin Miller         F2024      100/131     2:25:21     1:16:41   11:06     2:27:37
1285  Jennifer Tennessen     F3539      128/175     2:26:10     1:11:35   11:10     2:27:41
1286  Shane Appel            M3539      107/118     2:25:41     1:13:16   11:08     2:27:47
1287  Al Wienke              M7099          5/7     2:26:06     1:11:54   11:10     2:27:48
1288  Kathy Corcoran         F4044       84/134     2:26:30     1:13:36   11:11     2:27:51
1289  Andrew Johnson         M2024        37/38     2:26:36     1:15:03   11:12     2:27:57
1290  Carl Jersild           M6569         6/10     2:26:37     1:18:41   11:12     2:27:57
1291  Howard Jersild         M4044        89/97     2:26:37     1:18:41   11:12     2:27:57
1292  Jeff England           M5054        50/53     2:26:59     1:14:15   11:14     2:28:00
1293  Andrea Wolff           F2529      122/167     2:27:08     1:19:01   11:14     2:28:01
1294  Jill Wehmeyer          F3539      129/175     2:26:21     1:13:18   11:11     2:28:09
1295  Katherine Paul         F4044       85/134     2:26:03     1:21:42   11:09     2:28:10
1296  Kathy Obrien           F2529      123/167     2:26:22     1:14:21   11:11     2:28:15
1297  David Ster             M2529        67/71     2:27:07     1:10:29   11:14     2:28:18
1298  Pamela Dodge           F4549        52/98     2:27:39     1:14:02   11:17     2:28:23
1299  Erik Thulien           M0119        24/32     2:26:25     1:12:52   11:11     2:28:26
1300  Dean Delmastro         M4549      104/112     2:26:48     1:22:21   11:13     2:28:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Chris Maas             F3034      125/172     2:26:32     1:13:50   11:12     2:28:37
1302  Beth Schwendinger      F3539      130/175     2:27:04     1:22:23   11:14     2:28:43
1303  Carrie Peterson        F3539      131/175     2:26:33     1:16:38   11:12     2:28:53
1304  Cara Hankwitz          F2024      101/131     2:28:28     1:17:39   11:20     2:29:01
1305  Ashley Joyce           F2024      102/131     2:28:00     1:12:05   11:18     2:29:12
1306  Lisa Mielke            F2024      103/131     2:28:05     1:10:27   11:19     2:29:14
1307   Unknown                              0/0     2:27:33     1:13:56   11:16     2:29:14
1308  Nancy Spencer          F6569          2/6     2:27:20     1:12:31   11:15     2:29:19
1309  Jim Totzke             M3539      108/118     2:27:14     1:13:13   11:15     2:29:27
1310  Duane Helwig           M3539      109/118     2:27:14     1:13:13   11:15     2:29:27
1311  Max Dvorak             M0119        25/32     2:28:08     1:17:28   11:19     2:29:35
1312  Terry Dvorak           F4044       86/134     2:28:09     1:17:28   11:19     2:29:36
1313  Carl Dvorak            M4044        90/97     2:28:09     1:17:28   11:19     2:29:36
1314  Julie MacKin           F5054        27/74     2:29:06     1:16:04   11:23     2:29:39
1315  Sharon Kelley          F5559        22/42     2:28:13     1:18:06   11:19     2:29:54
1316  Wendy Nelson           F3539      132/175     2:27:51     1:16:39   11:18     2:30:08
1317  Nancy Dorow            F4549        53/98     2:28:48     1:13:49   11:22     2:30:10
1318  Susan Huth             F4549        54/98     2:28:48     1:13:50   11:22     2:30:10
1319  Erin Bentz             F2024      104/131     2:29:38     1:17:39   11:26     2:30:12
1320  Kathy Blaas            F4044       87/134     2:28:58     1:14:30   11:23     2:30:17
1321  Jan Mischler           F4044       88/134     2:28:08     1:10:05   11:19     2:30:20
1322  Thomas Hafner          M3539      110/118     2:29:53     1:15:08   11:27     2:30:21
1323  Isabella Casoli        F4044       89/134     2:28:23     1:16:40   11:20     2:30:24
1324  Michael Bodoh          M5054        51/53     2:28:56     1:10:24   11:23     2:30:27
1325  Jim Henes              M6569         7/10     2:28:52     1:13:47   11:22     2:30:28
1326  Luann Buehler          F5054        28/74     2:28:27     1:15:15   11:20     2:30:31
1327  Ray Nelson             M6064        13/20     2:30:14     1:12:42   11:29     2:30:32
1328  Timothy Kleckner       M2529        68/71     2:29:32     1:14:39   11:25     2:30:37
1329  Chad Welhouse          M3539      111/118     2:29:32     1:14:39   11:25     2:30:37
1330  Michelle Beckwith      F3539      133/175     2:29:32     1:14:39   11:25     2:30:37
1331  Kristina Bath          F2024      105/131     2:28:52     1:12:06   11:22     2:30:39
1332  Mari Kay               F2529      124/167     2:28:53     1:16:03   11:22     2:30:59
1333  Jennifer Christnacht   F3034      126/172     2:28:47     1:17:11   11:22     2:31:04
1334  Debbie Casteel         F3539      134/175     2:29:14     1:13:37   11:24     2:31:06
1335  Lance Batchelor        M4549      105/112     2:29:47     1:13:41   11:26     2:31:06
1336  John Prevost           M4044        91/97     2:28:50     1:16:39   11:22     2:31:07
1337  Craig Trost            M2529        69/71     2:29:01     1:16:03   11:23     2:31:07
1338  Joshua Heid            M0119        26/32     2:29:57     1:13:30   11:27     2:31:18
1339  Joshua Franklin        M0119        27/32     2:29:59     1:13:29   11:27     2:31:20
1340  Lori Barrington        F4044       90/134     2:29:27     1:11:45   11:25     2:31:34
1341  Rebecca Highbargin     F2024      106/131     2:30:43     1:11:58   11:31     2:31:36
1342  Tina Betry             F4044       91/134     2:29:26     1:16:38   11:25     2:31:46
1343  Mike Walker            M4549      106/112     2:31:54     1:14:45   11:36     2:32:13
1344  Lisa Fitzgerald        F3034      127/172     2:30:13     1:11:06   11:28     2:32:20
1345  Aaron Johnson          M0119        28/32     2:30:07     1:18:00   11:28     2:32:24
1346  Paul Arkens            M2529        70/71     2:31:28     1:15:39   11:34     2:32:29
1347  Melissa Salm           F2024      107/131     2:32:07     1:19:58   11:37     2:32:56
1348  Kylene Kossel          F2024      108/131     2:32:07     1:19:58   11:37     2:32:57
1349  Jody Andropolis        F4044       92/134     2:32:38     1:18:28   11:40     2:32:58
1350  Ann Clish              F3539      135/175     2:32:38     1:18:28   11:40     2:32:58
1351  Stephanie Pereira Da S F2529      125/167     2:31:08     1:14:29   11:33     2:33:11
1352  Kelly Dreger           F4044       93/134     2:32:50     1:17:39   11:40     2:33:23
1353  Lois Mischler          F4549        55/98     2:32:19     1:19:37   11:38     2:33:40
1354  Sherri Legois          F3539      136/175     2:32:20     1:16:02   11:38     2:33:48
1355  Kimberly Giese         F3034      128/172     2:31:34     1:16:59   11:35     2:33:53
1356  Dione Gagnow           F2529      126/167     2:32:26     1:19:09   11:39     2:33:54
1357  Laura Baehnman         F3539      137/175     2:32:02     1:15:46   11:37     2:33:57
1358  Stephanie Markman      F2529      127/167     2:33:16     1:19:01   11:42     2:34:09
1359  Tammy Kosloske         F3539      138/175     2:32:06     1:17:12   11:37     2:34:22
1360  Colleen Zuro-White     F4549        56/98     2:32:13     1:12:36   11:38     2:34:28
1361  Carolyn Madziar        F2529      128/167     2:32:50     1:16:48   11:40     2:34:45
1362  Ray Coyer              M6569         8/10     2:32:35     1:23:08   11:39     2:34:47
1363  Cheryl Laabs           F4549        57/98     2:34:05     1:18:41   11:46     2:34:52
1364  Don Lederhaus          M3034        85/90     2:33:22     1:09:57   11:43     2:34:55
1365  Barbara Wilson         F4549        58/98     2:34:09     1:18:42   11:47     2:34:56
1366  Pam Vorland            F5054        29/74     2:34:12     1:18:43   11:47     2:34:59
1367  Thomas Carroll         M6064        14/20     2:32:43     1:18:53   11:40     2:35:00
1368  Sara Dvorak            F2529      129/167     2:32:50     1:18:14   11:40     2:35:08
1369  Sujata Ghate           F2529      130/167     2:32:50     1:18:14   11:40     2:35:08
1370  Carolyn Moede          F2024      109/131     2:33:17     1:16:09   11:43     2:35:11
1371  Heidi Pankratz         F2529      131/167     2:34:29     1:18:45   11:48     2:35:11
1372  Shannon Thomas         F2529      132/167     2:34:29     1:18:45   11:48     2:35:11
1373  Kelly Bradley          F2024      110/131     2:35:04     1:15:52   11:51     2:35:12
1374  Melody Bockenfield-Dic F4549        59/98     2:34:27     1:18:48   11:48     2:35:14
1375  Ann Hinz               F5559        23/42     2:34:35     1:17:53   11:48     2:35:19
1376  Denise Okimosh         F4044       94/134     2:34:11     1:16:01   11:47     2:35:31
1377  Chris Streufert        M2529        71/71     2:34:31     1:14:07   11:48     2:35:33
1378  Misty Mitra            F2529      133/167     2:34:45     1:10:41   11:49     2:35:38
1379  Jeff Johnson           M5559        31/45     2:34:39     1:17:03   11:49     2:35:54
1380  Jason Schubring        M3034        86/90     2:34:28     1:19:40   11:48     2:36:22
1381  Jacquie Shamrock       F4044       95/134     2:34:28     1:19:40   11:48     2:36:22
1382  Ronald Barr            M7099          6/7     2:36:07     1:15:58   11:55     2:36:28
1383  Charles Rucker         M6064        15/20     2:34:13     1:18:42   11:47     2:36:42
1384  Karen Rhyner           F4044       96/134     2:34:38     1:20:55   11:49     2:36:52
1385  Nora Platt             F4044       97/134     2:34:38     1:20:55   11:49     2:36:52
1386  Jeff Nyquist           M3539      112/118     2:34:26     1:20:17   11:48     2:36:54
1387  Moira Conley           F4044       98/134     2:36:41     1:17:47   11:58     2:36:56
1388  Tammy Kapp             F3539      139/175     2:36:41     1:17:47   11:58     2:36:57
1389  Kim Hartmann           F5054        30/74     2:35:12     1:17:23   11:51     2:37:17
1390  Caren Krueger          F5054        31/74     2:31:09     1:15:19   11:33     2:37:20
1391  Michael Meinolf        M3034        87/90     2:36:31     1:19:46   11:57     2:37:21
1392  Tracy Rymer            F3034      129/172     2:35:31     1:19:07   11:53     2:37:33
1393  Lindsay Meyer          F2529      134/167     2:35:09     1:20:18   11:51     2:37:38
1394  Angie Nyquist          F3034      130/172     2:35:09     1:20:17   11:51     2:37:38
1395  Mary Ver Voort         F5054        32/74     2:36:13     1:20:54   11:56     2:37:52
1396  Marsha Schanke         F5559        24/42     2:36:13     1:20:55   11:56     2:37:52
1397  Therese Hunter         F4549        60/98     2:36:24     1:20:09   11:57     2:37:54
1398  Allie Beining          F4044       99/134     2:37:52     1:16:06   12:03     2:37:56
1399  Kathleen Hannah        F5054        33/74     2:36:51     1:21:50   11:59     2:37:57
1400  Roger Court            M4549      107/112     2:35:44     1:16:27   11:54     2:38:00
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1401  Katy Wenzel            F3539      140/175     2:35:42     1:16:51   11:54     2:38:04
1402  Bob McMillin           M5054        52/53     2:36:00     1:17:34   11:55     2:38:04
1403  Vicky Holt             F4044      100/134     2:38:07     1:22:21   12:05     2:38:10
1404  Clare Jones            F4549        61/98     2:38:08     1:22:22   12:05     2:38:10
1405  Sue Rolain             F5054        34/74     2:36:36     1:20:33   11:58     2:38:13
1406  Celeste Taetsch        F5559        25/42     2:36:37     1:20:32   11:58     2:38:13
1407  Donna Faccio           F5559        26/42     2:36:37     1:20:33   11:58     2:38:13
1408  Joan Bechard           F4549        62/98     2:36:36     1:20:32   11:58     2:38:13
1409  Wendy Charon           F3034      131/172     2:36:38     1:20:34   11:58     2:38:13
1410  Sarah Balzar           F2024      111/131     2:37:32     1:17:05   12:02     2:38:29
1411  Julie Elfers           F3034      132/172     2:36:38     1:16:24   11:58     2:38:34
1412  Brian Elfers           M3034        88/90     2:36:38     1:16:25   11:58     2:38:35
1413  Michelle Kuehn         F3539      141/175     2:37:24     1:21:05   12:01     2:38:53
1414  Cori Drexler           F5054        35/74     2:37:20     1:21:01   12:01     2:38:53
1415  Bob Dettman            M6064        16/20     2:38:48     1:18:15   12:08     2:38:55
1416  Matthew Lusk           M3539      113/118     2:36:46     1:15:56   11:58     2:38:57
1417  Jo Sherwan             F3539      142/175     2:36:53     1:17:40   11:59     2:39:00
1418  Lora Glasel            F2529      135/167     2:37:46     1:20:35   12:03     2:39:16
1419  Jean Krause            F5054        36/74     2:37:46     1:20:34   12:03     2:39:16
1420  Mary Nekich            F2529      136/167     2:37:37     1:20:36   12:02     2:39:23
1421  Kelly Ludwig           F3034      133/172     2:38:14     1:21:15   12:05     2:39:34
1422  Charmaine Schaff       F3539      143/175     2:37:45     1:16:46   12:03     2:39:44
1423  Michael Halt           M5559        32/45     2:37:51     1:18:24   12:03     2:39:57
1424  Karen Clark            F4044      101/134     2:38:42     1:18:42   12:07     2:40:08
1425  Terri Hardy            F5559        27/42     2:38:02     1:20:10   12:04     2:40:11
1426  Karen Charles          F3034      134/172     2:38:12     1:19:45   12:05     2:40:11
1427  Paul Flynn             M6569         9/10     2:38:52     1:18:06   12:08     2:40:28
1428  Larry Laha             M5559        33/45     2:39:27     1:15:18   12:11     2:40:29
1429  Debbie Coe             F5054        37/74     2:38:20     1:16:40   12:06     2:40:31
1430  Pam Wluek              F4549        63/98     2:38:19     1:16:39   12:06     2:40:31
1431  Nichole Hopfensperger  F3034      135/172     2:39:13     1:19:53   12:10     2:40:38
1432  Jessi Hogan            F2529      137/167     2:40:52     1:25:39   12:17     2:41:04
1433  Penny Paquin           F4044      102/134     2:40:08     1:19:11   12:14     2:41:10
1434  Gary Soffa             M5559        34/45     2:39:45     1:21:53   12:12     2:41:11
1435  Ellen Yazbec           F2529      138/167     2:39:00     1:21:02   12:09     2:41:13
1436  Terry Reece            F5054        38/74     2:39:01     1:23:12   12:09     2:41:16
1437  Katie Blasczyk         F0119        14/17     2:40:46     1:20:28   12:17     2:41:36
1438  Michael Walhoud        M2024        38/38     2:39:32     1:22:12   12:11     2:41:38
1439  Andrea Vulstek         F2024      112/131     2:39:33     1:22:12   12:11     2:41:39
1440  Audrey Gilboy          F3539      144/175     2:39:23     1:19:09   12:10     2:41:39
1441  Peggy Quinn            F4549        64/98     2:41:31     1:22:08   12:20     2:41:54
1442  Nancy Banfield         F3539      145/175     2:39:48     1:21:14   12:12     2:42:04
1443  Peggy Sands            F4044      103/134     2:40:08     1:25:21   12:14     2:42:18
1444  Tina Nussbaum          F2024      113/131     2:41:11     1:18:31   12:19     2:42:28
1445  Becky De Long          F3034      136/172     2:40:18     1:19:35   12:15     2:42:29
1446  Melinda Pollen         F3034      137/172     2:41:09     1:19:41   12:19     2:42:40
1447  Londa Boyea            F3539      146/175     2:40:53     1:18:15   12:17     2:42:52
1448  Megan Albrecht         F2024      114/131     2:42:03     1:08:01   12:23     2:42:53
1449  Rose Retrum            F5054        39/74     2:41:19     1:22:42   12:19     2:43:04
1450  Patty Vanoudenhoven    F4549        65/98     2:40:46     1:22:17   12:17     2:43:05
1451  Jeffrey White          M4549      108/112     2:43:08     1:14:48   12:28     2:43:29
1452  Joan Streetar          F4044      104/134     2:41:40     1:22:27   12:21     2:43:37
1453  Sara Tesch             F3034      138/172     2:43:25     1:21:24   12:29     2:43:41
1454  Kevin Tesch            M3034        89/90     2:43:26     1:21:22   12:29     2:43:41
1455  Melissa Mello          F2529      139/167     2:43:16     1:20:08   12:28     2:43:42
1456  Sherrell Bertoni       F4549        66/98     2:43:03     1:23:06   12:27     2:43:49
1457  Gina Nikodem           F3034      139/172     2:41:52     1:24:35   12:22     2:43:50
1458  Sara Schillinger       F2529      140/167     2:42:15     1:21:47   12:24     2:44:07
1459  Cheryl Smits           F4549        67/98     2:43:01     1:19:49   12:27     2:44:22
1460  Michelle Colyar        F4549        68/98     2:42:26     1:12:37   12:24     2:44:22
1461  Rachel Van Handel      F3034      140/172     2:42:03     1:28:06   12:23     2:44:24
1462  Donna Stieghorst       F5054        40/74     2:42:30     1:24:44   12:25     2:44:39
1463  Susan Skinner          F4044      105/134     2:44:35     1:21:02   12:34     2:44:48
1464  Austin Keesler         M0119        29/32     2:44:48     1:22:46   12:35     2:44:56
1465  Mindy Conradt          F3034      141/172     2:43:01     1:23:12   12:27     2:44:56
1466  Amber Hicks            F3034      142/172     2:42:40     1:25:08   12:25     2:44:59
1467  Lynne Hildebrandt      F3034      143/172     2:42:49     1:25:08   12:26     2:45:08
1468  Heather Meinolf        F3034      144/172     2:44:25     1:23:44   12:34     2:45:14
1469  Penny Paris            F6569          3/6     2:43:14     1:24:30   12:28     2:45:19
1470  Janine Wagner          F4549        69/98     2:44:20     1:22:25   12:33     2:45:19
1471  Jennifer Vogel         F2529      141/167     2:43:15     1:13:49   12:28     2:45:19
1472  Julie Reeck            F5054        41/74     2:44:21     1:22:25   12:33     2:45:19
1473  Dan Staniak            M5559        35/45     2:44:18     1:21:55   12:33     2:45:52
1474  Kay Sesing             F4549        70/98     2:44:25     1:26:21   12:34     2:46:03
1475  Jean Flesch            F4549        71/98     2:44:49     1:26:21   12:35     2:46:26
1476  Susan Altbuch          F5559        28/42     2:44:06     1:24:23   12:32     2:46:27
1477  Ann Dupont             F4044      106/134     2:46:07     1:19:38   12:41     2:46:45
1478  Richard Mayer          M5559        36/45     2:46:27     1:26:41   12:43     2:47:12
1479  Peter Blaas            M4549      109/112     2:46:06     1:23:18   12:41     2:47:25
1480  Lori Doughman          F4044      107/134     2:46:34     1:21:01   12:43     2:47:47
1481  Cecilia Bishop         F3034      145/172     2:47:31     1:22:10   12:48     2:47:47
1482  Megan Herrmann         F2024      115/131     2:47:22     1:25:18   12:47     2:48:01
1483  Laura Ward             F3539      147/175     2:46:08     1:16:51   12:41     2:48:04
1484  Amy Yamry              F2024      116/131     2:46:34     1:17:29   12:43     2:48:07
1485  Bev Schiro             F5054        42/74     2:46:03     1:22:37   12:41     2:48:14
1486  Robin Mayfield         F3034      146/172     2:46:15     1:27:30   12:42     2:48:26
1487  Jami Grall             F3034      147/172     2:46:15     1:27:30   12:42     2:48:26
1488  Catherine Lehman       F5054        43/74     2:47:30     1:27:46   12:48     2:48:38
1489  Patricia Green         F6064          7/7     2:47:30     1:27:46   12:48     2:48:38
1490  Sheryl Ihde            F4044      108/134     2:46:49     1:24:45   12:44     2:49:08
1491  Pamela Johnson         F4549        72/98     2:47:18     1:27:19   12:47     2:49:33
1492  Peg Banks              F3034      148/172     2:48:17     1:22:23   12:51     2:49:57
1493  Catherine McClone      F5559        29/42     2:48:01     1:28:59   12:50     2:50:09
1494  Casey Van Camp         F2529      142/167     2:48:46     1:33:43   12:53     2:50:57
1495  Kirtida Ringwala       F5054        44/74     2:51:17     1:27:08   13:05     2:51:21
1496  Angela Bahrke          F2529      143/167     2:49:33     1:26:12   12:57     2:51:24
1497  Amy Vandenheuvel       F2529      144/167     2:49:34     1:26:13   12:57     2:51:25
1498  Tanya Johnson          F3034      149/172     2:49:17     1:33:42   12:56     2:51:28
1499  Wendy Elskamp          F3034      150/172     2:49:59     1:24:35   12:59     2:51:57
1500  Kelly Ward             F3034      151/172     2:50:44     1:26:53   13:02     2:52:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Tricia Wilz            F3034      152/172     2:50:25     1:26:28   13:01     2:52:25
1502  Annalisa Van Sistine   F4044      109/134     2:50:16     1:26:30   13:00     2:52:29
1503  Peggy Thielki          F5054        45/74     2:52:18     1:31:48   13:10     2:52:29
1504  Jadene Truckey         F4549        73/98     2:52:17     1:31:48   13:10     2:52:29
1505  Kerrie Kerkman         F3539      148/175     2:50:10     1:28:15   13:00     2:52:31
1506  Louis Kerkman          F3539      149/175     2:50:10     1:28:10   13:00     2:52:31
1507  Christina Kelly        F3034      153/172     2:50:41     1:26:29   13:02     2:52:40
1508  Amy Jagielski          F2529      145/167     2:50:48     1:25:36   13:03     2:52:54
1509  Jenny Johnson          F2529      146/167     2:50:48     1:25:35   13:03     2:52:54
1510  William Peters         M4549      110/112     2:52:23     1:27:57   13:10     2:53:08
1511  Lesha Gardner          F3539      150/175     2:51:26     1:30:08   13:06     2:53:11
1512  Ellen Kuksuk           F3539      151/175     2:51:33     1:26:51   13:06     2:53:39
1513  Nicki Ziepke           F3034      154/172     2:51:32     1:24:55   13:06     2:53:46
1514  Karen McMillion        F4044      110/134     2:51:58     1:24:37   13:08     2:54:16
1515  Carole Beckman         F6569          4/6     2:53:11     1:26:02   13:14     2:54:47
1516  Mark Priddis           M4044        92/97     2:52:38     1:24:22   13:11     2:54:56
1517  Lisa Vanden Boogart    F2024      117/131     2:53:12     1:32:27   13:14     2:55:37
1518  Jerry Felauer          M6569        10/10     2:54:59     1:30:35   13:22     2:55:37
1519  Marisa Moorhead        F3034      155/172     2:55:25     1:29:57   13:24     2:55:42
1520  Kelly Mjaanes          M3539      114/118     2:54:04     1:29:44   13:18     2:56:18
1521  Suzanne Wagner         F4044      111/134     2:57:25     1:29:50   13:33     2:57:35
1522  Jennifer Woldt         F2529      147/167     2:56:04     1:21:36   13:27     2:57:52
1523  Kelly Everson          F2024      118/131     2:57:29     1:29:59   13:33     2:58:04
1524  Linda Drezdzon         F4549        74/98     2:58:05     1:38:53   13:36     2:58:08
1525  Jeanne McFarlane       F5054        46/74     2:56:00     1:26:02   13:27     2:58:19
1526  Nikki Chevalier        F3034      156/172     2:57:48     1:34:15   13:35     2:58:19
1527  Jenny Chevalier        F3034      157/172     2:57:48     1:34:15   13:35     2:58:20
1528  Laura Davenport        F3034      158/172     2:56:29     1:30:31   13:29     2:58:34
1529  Tamara Mugerauer       F3539      152/175     2:56:32     1:30:31   13:29     2:58:37
1530  Sheila Malloch         F4549        75/98     2:57:21     1:28:18   13:33     2:59:18
1531  Renee Loman            F4549        76/98     2:57:20     1:28:18   13:33     2:59:18
1532  Lori Spangenberg       F4549        77/98     2:56:58     1:32:00   13:31     2:59:23
1533  Cheryl Myers           F3539      153/175     2:57:02     1:32:00   13:31     2:59:28
1534  Karen Salm             F4044      112/134     2:57:56     1:28:52   13:35     2:59:30
1535  Roger Hemmerling       M3539      115/118     2:57:56     1:28:52   13:35     2:59:30
1536  Diane Gitzlaff         F5054        47/74     2:58:42     1:32:49   13:39     2:59:56
1537  Dyane Christie         F3539      154/175     2:57:38     1:32:52   13:34     2:59:57
1538  Kerry Hobart           F3539      155/175     2:57:39     1:32:52   13:34     2:59:57
1539  Peggy Hermann          F4044      113/134     2:59:54     1:31:00   13:44     2:59:59
1540  Elizabeth Langteau     F3539      156/175     2:59:54     1:31:00   13:44     3:00:00
1541  Sherri McLaughlin      F3539      157/175     2:57:49     1:33:50   13:35     3:00:35
1542  Dr. Jeffrey McLaughlin M4549      111/112     2:57:49     1:33:50   13:35     3:00:35
1543  Cathie Schmidt         F4044      114/134     3:00:39     1:29:50   13:48     3:00:49
1544  Tom Frantz             M4044        93/97     2:58:30     1:31:20   13:38     3:01:06
1545  Sarah Bartylla         F4044      115/134     2:59:04     1:35:10   13:41     3:01:15
1546  Maria De Leon          F4549        78/98     2:59:25     1:31:38   13:42     3:01:20
1547  William Fadrowski      M5559        37/45     3:01:24     1:36:24   13:51     3:01:26
1548  Brooke Washatka        F2024      119/131     2:59:28     1:30:49   13:42     3:01:56
1549  Jane Frantz            F4044      116/134     2:59:25     1:30:42   13:42     3:02:01
1550  Lisa Burton            F4044      117/134     3:01:04     1:30:15   13:50     3:02:06
1551  Mary Johnson           F4044      118/134     3:00:42     1:35:10   13:48     3:02:54
1552  Kathryn Hauck          F3539      158/175     3:00:38     1:32:51   13:48     3:02:57
1553  Tonia Van Wychen       F3034      159/172     3:02:40     1:35:13   13:57     3:03:02
1554  Sue Smet               F4549        79/98     3:02:45     1:35:13   13:57     3:03:08
1555  Susan Oberweiser       F5054        48/74     3:01:27     1:33:07   13:52     3:04:02
1556  Kathy Hoffer           F5054        49/74     3:02:55     1:32:50   13:58     3:04:09
1557  Nicki Hoppe            F2024      120/131     3:03:50     1:35:14   14:02     3:04:12
1558  Todd Rueth             M3034        90/90     3:04:09     1:40:07   14:04     3:04:23
1559  Greg Wilda             M3539      116/118     3:03:44     1:32:38   14:02     3:04:49
1560  Cindy Bartel           F4549        80/98     3:02:37     1:31:43   13:57     3:04:55
1561  Terry Weiland          M5559        38/45     3:02:37     1:31:43   13:57     3:04:55
1562  Paula Degroot          F5054        50/74     3:03:02     1:28:33   13:59     3:04:58
1563  Carol Keough           F5559        30/42     3:05:02     1:36:04   14:08     3:05:03
1564  Alan Wohlman           M7099          7/7     3:05:24     1:37:50   14:10     3:05:28
1565  Melanie Rootellis      F3034      160/172     3:05:31     1:40:08   14:10     3:05:46
1566  Mary Hughes            F3539      159/175     3:05:16     1:36:11   14:09     3:06:09
1567  Lynlee Crosby          F4549        81/98     3:06:53     1:37:43   14:16     3:06:56
1568  Scott Sleeter          M4044        94/97     3:05:00     1:29:05   14:08     3:07:05
1569  Susan Jansen           F5559        31/42     3:05:17     1:37:23   14:09     3:07:12
1570  Alyson Balck           F2529      148/167     3:05:17     1:37:23   14:09     3:07:12
1571  Nikunj Ringwala        M6064        17/20     3:07:11     1:27:10   14:18     3:07:15
1572  Kari Youngbauer        F2529      149/167     3:05:21     1:33:07   14:09     3:07:33
1573  Amy Eckes              F2529      150/167     3:05:21     1:33:07   14:09     3:07:34
1574  Amanda Norbeck         F3539      160/175     3:07:37     1:39:58   14:20     3:08:04
1575  Laura Voeltz           F4549        82/98     3:06:20     1:34:24   14:14     3:08:05
1576  Brenda Brooks          F3539      161/175     3:07:39     1:38:04   14:20     3:09:10
1577  Susan Richardson       F2024      121/131     3:07:39     1:38:03   14:20     3:09:10
1578  Loralie Thomas         F3034      161/172     3:07:24     1:38:30   14:19     3:09:21
1579  Kerry Franklin         F4549        83/98     3:09:43     1:42:51   14:29     3:09:56
1580  Mary Greene            F3539      162/175     3:09:41     1:42:54   14:29     3:09:56
1581  Renee Shelley          F3539      163/175     3:09:43     1:42:56   14:29     3:09:57
1582  Jamie Graves           F4044      119/134     3:09:45     1:42:57   14:30     3:09:58
1583  Steve Dreger           M4044        95/97     3:09:43     1:42:49   14:29     3:09:58
1584  Amber Eisenschink      F2529      151/167     3:09:47               14:30     3:10:07
1585  Rachaele Meyerhofer    F2024      122/131     3:09:46     1:39:03   14:30     3:10:07
1586  Monica Reyes           F4044      120/134     3:08:14     1:34:53   14:23     3:10:08
1587  Patricia Samolinski    F5054        51/74     3:08:15     1:37:43   14:23     3:10:24
1588  Susan Fink             F5054        52/74     3:08:15     1:37:43   14:23     3:10:24
1589  Krista Rebman          F2529      152/167     3:08:08     1:32:48   14:22     3:10:25
1590  Jessica Popp           F2024      123/131     3:08:07     1:32:47   14:22     3:10:25
1591  Kris Rubbert           F4044      121/134     3:08:09     1:36:00   14:22     3:10:34
1592  Linda Roehl            F5054        53/74     3:08:20     1:29:01   14:23     3:10:36
1593  Lin Lehman             F5054        54/74     3:08:31     1:39:54   14:24     3:10:43
1594  Kelly Radcliff         F2529      153/167     3:08:29     1:34:16   14:24     3:10:50
1595  Tim Mulhern            M5559        39/45     3:08:29     1:34:18   14:24     3:10:50
1596  Erin Mulhern           F3034      162/172     3:08:29     1:34:17   14:24     3:10:51
1597  Amy Mikolajczak        F2529      154/167     3:09:12     1:37:21   14:27     3:11:16
1598  Jennifer Doeren        F2529      155/167     3:09:06     1:33:07   14:27     3:11:19
1599  Lise Peskett           F6569          5/6     3:09:01     1:34:55   14:26     3:11:20
1600  Mike Allen             M5559        40/45     3:09:27     1:26:31   14:28     3:11:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Carla Thies            F3539      164/175     3:12:10     1:41:32   14:41     3:12:20
1602  Lynn Heling            F5054        55/74     3:12:10     1:41:33   14:41     3:12:20
1603  Cresta Buss            F3034      163/172     3:10:55     1:39:56   14:35     3:12:38
1604  Kay Boers              F5559        32/42     3:10:55     1:39:56   14:35     3:12:38
1605  Don Pappas             M4549      112/112     3:12:36     1:27:56   14:43     3:13:56
1606  Sandra Drexler         F4549        84/98     3:13:43     1:41:44   14:48     3:14:01
1607  Rhonda Mleziva         F2529      156/167     3:12:47     1:45:49   14:43     3:14:34
1608  Sarah Kraft            F2529      157/167     3:12:42     1:40:58   14:43     3:14:45
1609  Julie Lyons            F3539      165/175     3:12:43     1:40:58   14:43     3:14:47
1610  Jessica Hinske         F2529      158/167     3:13:21     1:41:49   14:46     3:14:51
1611  Gary Hinske            M5559        41/45     3:13:22     1:41:49   14:46     3:14:51
1612  Janet Wanamaker        F4549        85/98     3:12:48     1:39:51   14:43     3:14:57
1613  Carl Hughes            M6064        18/20     3:15:15     1:38:48   14:55     3:15:47
1614  Charlene Krembs        F4549        86/98     3:15:34     1:45:16   14:56     3:15:49
1615  Cynthia Rieck          F5054        56/74     3:15:35     1:45:17   14:56     3:15:50
1616  Sandy Griesbach        F4549        87/98     3:15:51     1:40:49   14:57     3:15:54
1617  Larry Schneider        M6064        19/20     3:15:44     1:43:26   14:57     3:16:05
1618  Jackie Wunrow          F5054        57/74     3:15:25     1:44:40   14:56     3:16:33
1619  Connie Boelter         F3539      166/175     3:16:26     1:38:25   15:00     3:16:57
1620  Barb Peeters           F4549        88/98     3:16:26     1:38:26   15:00     3:16:57
1621  Kathleen Clavette      F5559        33/42     3:17:05     1:43:08   15:03     3:17:12
1622  Stacy Woelfel          F3034      164/172     3:16:29     1:44:48   15:00     3:17:38
1623  Robert Campana         M5559        42/45     3:16:15     1:41:33   14:59     3:17:59
1624  Mary Jo Campana        F5559        34/42     3:16:15     1:41:33   14:59     3:18:00
1625  Chantale Perreault     F4044      122/134     3:17:28     1:42:58   15:05     3:18:26
1626  Susan Pisan            F4549        89/98     3:17:27     1:42:57   15:05     3:18:27
1627  Linda Lew              F5559        35/42     3:18:31     1:43:51   15:10     3:18:54
1628  Amanda Gilbertson      F2529      159/167     3:18:32     1:43:51   15:10     3:18:55
1629  Cheri Miller           F5054        58/74     3:18:51     1:45:18   15:11     3:19:05
1630  Lori Fulmer            F4549        90/98     3:18:51     1:45:17   15:11     3:19:05
1631  Brandy Vandenberg      F3034      165/172     3:19:14     1:36:52   15:13     3:20:16
1632  Margaret Brown         F2529      160/167     3:19:14     1:36:53   15:13     3:20:16
1633  Andy Riehl             M4044        96/97     3:19:08     1:43:56   15:13     3:21:13
1634  Tina Riehl             F3539      167/175     3:19:09     1:43:18   15:13     3:21:13
1635  Logan Wendler          M0119        30/32     3:20:54     1:33:23   15:21     3:22:15
1636  Alexander Kohler       M0119        31/32     3:22:10     1:34:13   15:26     3:22:39
1637  Linda Golbach-Smith    F5054        59/74     3:21:12     1:46:06   15:22     3:23:18
1638  Marilyn Vohs           F5559        36/42     3:21:42     1:49:41   15:24     3:23:40
1639  Renee Roble            F5054        60/74     3:21:01     1:45:07   15:21     3:23:53
1640  Sherry Schnabel        F4549        91/98     3:21:01     1:45:08   15:21     3:23:53
1641  Anne Dlugopolski       F4549        92/98     3:21:01     1:45:07   15:21     3:23:53
1642  Jane Heiting           F5054        61/74     3:22:57     1:46:46   15:30     3:24:16
1643  Meri De Bruin          F5054        62/74     3:22:57     1:46:47   15:30     3:24:17
1644  Barb Peeters           F5054        63/74     3:22:57     1:46:47   15:30     3:24:17
1645  John Treiber           M3539      117/118     3:23:53     1:48:30   15:34     3:24:25
1646  Abbie Treiber          F2529      161/167     3:23:54     1:48:35   15:34     3:24:25
1647  Kathy Kolosso          F5054        64/74     3:22:48     1:44:51   15:29     3:24:34
1648  Susan Sedlachek        F5559        37/42     3:22:58     1:49:40   15:30     3:24:56
1649  Erik Wiegand           M0119        32/32     3:24:42     1:41:08   15:38     3:25:53
1650  Rebecca Reed           F2529      162/167     3:24:28     1:43:52   15:37     3:26:14
1651  Michelle Kihntopf      F3034      166/172     3:24:28     1:45:49   15:37     3:26:15
1652  Anne Stein             F4044      123/134     3:24:36     1:42:05   15:38     3:26:55
1653  Phillip Blom           M5559        43/45     3:27:44     1:47:59   15:52     3:27:57
1654  Susan Blom             F5559        38/42     3:27:44     1:47:59   15:52     3:27:57
1655  Sue Weber              F5054        65/74     3:27:42     1:48:18   15:52     3:28:01
1656  Lorri Kieff            F5054        66/74     3:27:42     1:48:19   15:52     3:28:01
1657  Brooke Sanneh          F2529      163/167     3:25:47     1:41:07   15:43     3:28:09
1658  Kay Kromm              F2024      124/131     3:25:46     1:41:07   15:43     3:28:10
1659  Wendy Schmidt          F3034      167/172     3:29:25     1:49:17   16:00     3:29:55
1660  Shirley Schultz        F7099          2/2     3:29:38     1:42:30   16:01     3:30:21
1661  Manuela Lornson        F3539      168/175     3:30:32     1:46:22   16:05     3:30:36
1662  Kristin Stark          F3034      168/172     3:30:10     1:49:17   16:03     3:30:40
1663  Sud Ingle              M6064        20/20     3:30:53     1:49:43   16:06     3:31:11
1664  Lynn Oatman            F5559        39/42     3:29:47     1:48:04   16:01     3:32:14
1665  Collette Wolfinger     F2529      164/167     3:29:48     1:48:06   16:01     3:32:14
1666  Jackie Vandenberg      F4549        93/98     3:29:48     1:48:06   16:01     3:32:14
1667  Dave Bonson            M5559        44/45     3:30:41     1:50:07   16:05     3:33:02
1668  Holly Pirece                          0/0     3:30:27     1:49:10   16:04     3:33:38
1669  Stephanie Pierce       F4044      124/134     3:30:27     1:49:11   16:04     3:33:38
1670  Rissa Huntington       F0119        15/17     3:30:27     1:49:11   16:04     3:33:38
1671  Vickie Miresse         F5559        40/42     3:30:28     1:49:10   16:04     3:33:38
1672  Valerie Erickson       F4044      125/134     3:33:49     1:51:36   16:20     3:33:50
1673  Socorro Williams       F4044      126/134     3:34:09     1:48:01   16:21     3:34:19
1674  Liz Murphy             F5054        67/74     3:32:10     1:46:10   16:12     3:34:20
1675  Diane Hoffman          F4549        94/98     3:34:10     1:51:27   16:21     3:34:27
1676  Paula Reichert         F4044      127/134     3:34:11     1:51:27   16:21     3:34:27
1677  Dorothy Nelson         F5559        41/42     3:33:14     1:48:38   16:17     3:34:40
1678  Diane Martinelli       F4044      128/134     3:34:33     1:54:18   16:23     3:35:07
1679  Bucky Reece            M5559        45/45     3:33:29     1:50:37   16:18     3:35:45
1680  Kati Hargett           F2024      125/131     3:35:13     1:54:18   16:26     3:35:48
1681  Kathy Pichelmann       F3539      169/175     3:35:14     1:54:18   16:26     3:35:48
1682  Theresa Liedtke                       0/0     3:35:13     1:54:18   16:26     3:35:48
1683  Gail Champagne         F4044      129/134     3:33:03     1:47:41   16:16     3:35:58
1684  Addie Schmitting       F2024      126/131     3:33:04     1:47:42   16:16     3:35:58
1685  Cassandra Lloyd        F2024      127/131     3:35:49     1:55:10   16:29     3:36:17
1686  Stacy Scheurer         F2024      128/131     3:35:49     1:55:10   16:29     3:36:17
1687   Unknown                              0/0     3:37:22     1:40:09   16:36     3:37:49
1688  Chris Reuss            M3539      118/118     3:37:49     1:53:57   16:38     3:38:10
1689  Julie Niquette         F4044      130/134     3:36:15     1:49:57   16:31     3:38:35
1690  Catherine Zold         F3034      169/172     3:36:15     1:49:57   16:31     3:38:36
1691  Sue Lilienthal         F3539      170/175     3:38:40     1:55:03   16:42     3:39:08
1692  Sharon Gagas           F4044      131/134     3:38:39     1:55:02   16:42     3:39:08
1693  Sheila Ramirez         F2024      129/131     3:39:37     1:52:42   16:46     3:40:03
1694  Kelly McCartney        F3034      170/172     3:39:40     1:52:41   16:47     3:40:05
1695  Kathy Coppens          F4549        95/98     3:39:41     1:52:41   16:47     3:40:08
1696  Jean Pinkham           F5054        68/74     3:40:32     1:49:59   16:51     3:40:50
1697  Cheryl Kalishek        F5054        69/74     3:40:46     1:51:31   16:52     3:40:54
1698  Carol Klabough         F3539      171/175     3:39:07     1:48:05   16:44     3:41:27
1699  Linda West             F5054        70/74     3:41:22     1:49:10   16:54     3:43:23
1700  Norbert West           M5054        53/53     3:41:23               16:54     3:43:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME       6.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Kathryn Maguire        F2024      130/131     3:42:53     1:54:26   17:01     3:43:24
1702  Amanda Siebers         F2024      131/131     3:42:54     1:54:26   17:01     3:43:25
1703  Lisa Derfus            F4044      132/134     3:43:02     2:00:52   17:02     3:43:25
1704  Edward Skerke          M4044        97/97     3:42:54     1:55:26   17:01     3:44:16
1705  Patricia Tatro         F5054        71/74     3:46:17     1:56:47   17:17     3:46:21
1706  Sue Kwarciany          F5054        72/74     3:46:22     1:56:48   17:17     3:46:25
1707  Jannett Helwig         F3539      172/175     3:44:51     1:54:03   17:10     3:47:16
1708  Emily Helwig           F0119        16/17     3:44:51     1:54:03   17:10     3:47:16
1709  Barb Akgulian          F5054        73/74     3:46:58     1:57:31   17:20     3:47:28
1710  Jenna Jersild          F0119        17/17     3:46:32     1:53:05   17:18     3:47:55
1711  Karen Deiringer        F5054        74/74     3:47:20     1:36:32   17:22     3:48:36
1712  Tricia Rosche          F3539      173/175     3:48:58     1:57:26   17:29     3:49:35
1713  Shalomie Martin        F3034      171/172     3:49:19     1:55:16   17:31     3:51:11
1714  Kristine Birky         F3539      174/175     3:52:46     1:57:57   17:47     3:55:12
1715  Lindsay Vanderheiden   F2529      165/167     3:52:46     1:57:59   17:47     3:55:13
1716  Susan Petroviak        F4549        96/98     3:55:23     2:04:48   17:59     3:55:29
1717  Diana Plutschack       F4549        97/98     3:55:23     2:04:48   17:59     3:55:30
1718  Teri Werner            F4549        98/98     3:54:35     2:02:12   17:55     3:56:56
1719  Nikole Sturm           F3034      172/172     3:56:56     1:58:09   18:06     3:59:02
1720  Ellen Skerke           F4044      133/134     3:59:55     2:02:30   18:19     4:01:17
1721  Christine Jersild      F4044      134/134     4:02:43     1:53:07   18:32     4:04:05
1722  Marilyn Jersild        F6569          6/6     4:02:41     1:53:06   18:32     4:04:05
1723  Rita Hunt              F5559        42/42     4:06:53     2:09:20   18:51     4:06:58
1724  Megan Delfosse         F2529      166/167     4:06:53     2:09:20   18:51     4:06:58
1725  Deneen Tachick         F2529      167/167     4:06:54     2:09:20   18:51     4:06:59
1726  Sonya Wiegand          F3539      175/175     4:17:51     2:12:48   19:41     4:18:16
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